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Champlin Park Youth Hockey Site Report

MC's Tap BWW

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Jul-24 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Net 0.08 0.10 0.17 0.01 0.34 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.C0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Gross 1,680.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,590.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Prizes 1,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,060.00 66.67|-
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Net 530.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 530.00 0.34
PuliTab Gross 94,355.00| 154,330.00] 205,146.00 3,297.00 457,128.00
PullTab Prizes 81,649.00| 134,236.00| 174,879.00 2,750.00 393,514.00 86.08
PullTab Net 12,706.00] 20,094.00] 30,267.00 547.00 63,614.00 41.27
E-Gaming Gross 83,363.75| 166,155.15} 368,675.85] 40,816.00 659,110.75
E-Gaming Prizes 73,383.85| 145,343.89] 311,802.21] 38,565.90 569,095.85 86.34
E-Gaming Net 9,978.80) 20,811.28] 56,873.64 2,350.10 90,014.90 58.39
Gross Profit Pre Tax 23,215.96] 40,905.38] 87,140.81 2,897.11 154,159.24] 100.00
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 3,142.18 5,536.37] 11,794.15 392.11 20,864.81 13.53
Board Fees 224.14 400.61 717.27 55.27 1,397.29 0.91
Total Gambling Tax 3,366.32 5,936.98| 12,511.42 447.38 22,262.10 14.44
Gross Profit After Tax 19,849.64] 34,568.38| 74,629.39 2,449.73 131,897 14 85.56
Expenses
Ending Inventory 2,531.91 1,955.00 2,527.96 0.00 7,014.87
Product Purchases 2,490.26 3,189.48 3,352.44 0.00 9,032.18 5.86
Compensation 5,071.20 5522.81 7,341.83 144.92 18,080.76 11.73
Penalty/Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 1,328.03 2,027.00 3,494.82 139,80 6,989.65 4,53
License/Bond 19.00 29.00 50.00 2.00 100.00 0.06
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 4,057.26 4,600.60 8,410.09 544.63 17,612.58 11.42
Electronic Equip/Fees 4,303.68 6,361.09] 14,875.69 1,033.65 28,574.11 17.24
Equipment 0.00 147.21 0.G0 254,19 371.40 0.24
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Misceflaneous 254.03 387.73 715.70 26.74 1,384.20 0.90
Cash Long/Short -4.67 156.37 0.60 -2.48 149.82 0.10
Reimbursement-Excess cash shd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tolal Expenses 17 518.79] 22,391.29] 38,241.17 2,143.45 80,204.70 52.09
Net Profit 2,330.85{ 12,577.09] 36,388.22 306.28 51,602.44 33.47
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 3,366.32 5936.98] 12,511.42 447.38 22,262.10 14.44
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 11,647.65] 17,737.05| 26,095.40 1,238.40 56,718.50 36.79
990T Tax/Annuat Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense -5,950.48 777.02] 22,804.24 -484.74 17,146.04 1112
Contribution 28,500.00] 43,500.00] 75,000.00 3,000.00 150,000.00 97.30
Net Profit after Contributions -34,450.48] -42,722.98{ -52,195.76{ -3,484.74 -132,853.96| -86.18
Number of Pulitab Games Closed 22 34 40 2 8




Champlin Park Youth Hocke

YTD Site Report

MC's Tap BWW Total FYE
Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin 2024-2025 Mo%

Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/0!
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest 0.06 6.10 017 0.01 (.34 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00

Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00¢ #DIV/O!
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard Gross 1,580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,580.00

TipBoard Prizes 1,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,060.00 66.67
TipBeard Net 530.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 530.00 0.34
PullTab Gross 04,355.00 154,330.00 205,146.00 3,287.00 457,128.00

PuliTab Prizes 81,648.00 134,236.00 174,879.00 2,750.00 393,514.00 86.08
PullTab Net 12,708.00 20,004.00 30,267.00 547.00 63,614.00 41.27
E-Gaming Gross 83,363.75 166,155.15 368,675.85] 40,916.00 659,110.75

E-Gaming Prizes 73,383.85 145,343.89 311,802.21] 38,565.90 569,085.85 86.34
E-Gaming Net 9,978.80 20,811.26 56,873.64 2,350.10 90,014.80 58.39
Pre Tax Income 23,215,986 40,905.36 87,140.81 2,897.11 154,159.24 100.00
Taxes

Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 3,142.18 5,536.37 11,794.15 392.11 20,864.81 13.53
Board Fee {.1%) 224 14 400.61 717.27 55.27 1,397.29 0.91
Total Gambling Tax 3,366.32 5,936.98 12,511.42 447 38 22,262.10 14.44
Gross Profit After Tax 19,849.64 34,968.38 74,629.39 2,449.73 131,897.14 85.56
Expenses

Cost Of Sales 2,490.26 3,189.48 3,352.44 0.00 9,032.18 5.86
Compensation 5,071.20 5,522.81 7,341.83 144,92 18,080.76 14.73
Penalty/Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounling 1,328.03 2,027.00 3,494 .82 139.80 6,989.65 4.53
License/Bond 19.00 28.00 50.00 2.00 100.00 0.06
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 4,057.26 4,600.60 8,410.09 544,63 17.612.58 11.42
Electronic Equip/Fees 4,303.68 6,361.09 14,875.69 1,033.65 26,574.11 17.24
Equipment 0.00 117.21 0.00 254,19 371.40 0.24
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscelianeous 254.03 387.73 715.70 26.74 1,384.20 (.90
Cash Long/Short -4.67 156.37 0.60 -2.48 149.82 0.10
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses 17,5618.79 22,391.29 38,241.17 2,143.45 80,294.70 52.09
Net Profit 2,330.85 12,677.08 36,388.22 306.28 51,602.44 33.47
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 3,366.32 5,836.98 12,511.42 447.38 22,262.10 14.44
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 11,647.65 17,737.05 26,095.40 1,238.40 56,718.50 36.7¢
990T Tax/Annual Audil 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00
Local Fund {10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expenses -5,950.48 777.02 22.804.24 -484.74 17,146.04 11.12
Contribution 28,500.00 43,500.00 75,000.00 3,000.00 160,0060.00 97.30
Net Profit After Contributions -34,450.48 -42,722.98 -52,195.76| -3,484.74 -132,853.96 -86.18
INumber of Pulltab Games Closed 22 34 40 2 98




MINNESOTA - REVENUE G1

Lawful Gambling Monthly Tax Return

Organization name Federal 1D number {FEIN) | Minnesola tax ID number License nitmber
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286 2713951 04865
Address [ICheck if organization changed | Email address Month/year reperted
PO Box 38 712024
City State Zip code Number of Sites
Champlin MN 55316 4
Number of pull-tab {paper and electronic), tipboard, Checkall [JAmended return [CJFiling under extension (see Instructions )
sports themed tipboard and paddleticket games that apply:
reported on schedule B2's for the month : 154 [_INo gaming activity this month [ |Final Return (see Instructions )
This return includes (check all that apply): 'gchedme B2 [(senedute NRL [T)sehedule £R []¥orm G7430 (February only)
A B c
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Non-linket DINEC...ciiomiii s s ssssssssssneons L 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Raffles {If tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedule ER).. 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Paddle tickets......veern. 0 Bames...mn s vens 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Add lines 1 through 3 4 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Interest and other income (including advertising or sponsorship income; see
INSEUCHONS ) ruvnsressen. 5 0.34 0.34
6 Electronic lINKe DINED iy o s s s sess e 6 8819.00 6770.45 204855
A (10T (o N 53 BAMES.. e 7 1580.00 1060.00 530.00
8 Paper pulltabs..........coevrmi oo 98 BameS. ..o seseereseaenens 8 457128.00 393514.00 63614.00
9 Electronic pull4abs....ev e semsrnennee 0 BaMES.urrercsssmsimsceremsraeeens 9 650291.75 562325.40 87966.35
10 Sports-themed tipboards........ocveeeveeerrrees 0 Bames....vmsminsoneen 40 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Add lines 4 through 10. Line 11C Is your gross profits for the month........ee.. 11 1117829.09 963669.85 154153.24
12 Net receipts tax {multiply line 4C by 8.5% [0.085]. if negative, Nter Zero)....u.wimmnmnmms s ssmenmennes 12 0.00

13 Combined net receipts tax (from WOrKSheet E, e L) . iiiiiiessrenssasresssssssssessassscassssssersssecs ssusse ssemeesnesesssnsrsererss 13 20864.81
14 Total tax before credits (add liNes 12 AN 13).. e e s L4 20864.81

15 Net receipts tax credit used {from Schetule NRL, colUMN E)..crronnimnnissemsssenssssssseesssssenmmsss LB 0.00
16 Exempt raffle tax credit (from Schedule ER, line 4). 16 0.00
17 Total nonrefundable credit {(add lines 15 and 16)........ SO USTOU ¥ 4 0.00

18 Subtract line 47 from line 14. if negative, enter zero..... 18 20864 .81

19 Combined net receipts tax credit (from Worksheet E, line 1L if RegatiVE) .....vovvvmnmresmnesmsmsmimnimenes 49 0.00
20 Monthly regulatory fee {muiltiply fine d4a by 0.125% (L00L25)..ciimmiimsis s smsrssserisesssesimsesssssemsssssnsscnnns 20 13987.29
TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND (add lines 18, 19 antd 20) .. i vmrierrerirses s ssesmssssss svessssssmssanssrmssrssssssrnes 200 2226210




22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LG100C) less MN DOR gaming taxes paith.......oummmimimmm,. 22
23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add lines 21 and 22).........ccccmmimmmmnm s s—————————————— 28
24 Allowable expenses (total of all SChedule A'S)........cccuriiritiimmmmm s s 20
25 a  Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A'S).........cmmein, 25 @ 32000.00
b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A'S)....cviimenisniisnsrene. . 25 b 35.00
End-of-month cash balance in starting banks (subtract line 24b from 24a).......nimnmisnnnemnnnn - 25

Organization Net Profit Less Combined Receipt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month

I declare that all information on this summary and tax return is true, correct and complete.

150000.00
172262.10

80294.70

31965.00

17146.04

Chief executive officer (print) Chief executive officer signature Date Daytime Phone

Gambling manager Gambling manager signature Date Daytime Phone

Preparer (print) ~ Name of firm Preparer signature Date Daytime Phone
e MN Gaming Services ?I “;12),{ (651) 636-3060

Mail Form G1, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St. Paul, MN 55146-3350



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 006

Location name Month/year reported
5-8 Crill & Bar 712024

A B c
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net recelpts
94355.00 81649.00 12706.00

7852575 69897.25 8528.50
0.00 0.00 0.00
4838.00 3386.60 1451.40
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.60

0.00 0.00 0.00
1520.00 1060.00 530.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.06 0.06
179308.81 156092.85 2321596

Paper PUBHADS ..t 22 BAMESuionenssiesssnssoness

Electronit PUBADS. i v sinesasarsssssetosssssesenssnssons 0 EameS..nirer e
Paper BINEC..c.couvroine
Electronic LINKed BINE0... i e e sassmrssss st sessisssssesssess s ssssssens

T T P I T T I L L

(PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar......coie.. 0 BaMEeS..ece e orerren

(PW) Paddletickets (using paddiewheel tadle). .. 0 BAMES ccrrririvaninns

RBITIBS (1 nirimisisiriit i rrrrrs e vere et s e R s e R RS AR AA 4B b e e s et bnn
TIPDOAIS. ... irsrcecrer i asnre e e s i kst b b bacnsane rannenes 53 amMeS... v imeinirernins

Sporis-themed tipPoards........cvvrnnonuiriis s 0 Bames.....nmin.

i
2
3
4
B
6
7
8
9

O 02 N W N =

Y

[=]
=
<

Interest and Other INCOME .. e 11860 e renrenreare sepa senasanesese
Add lines 1 through 10....

=

[
Ry
=

12 Cost of gambling products pald during the month (Include state and local sales tax and frelght Charges.... e 42 2490.26
13 COMPENSAHON AN PAYTON LBXES . rurvrersseresesssesssnsiassasssasssesssesesnssnsssssesessasessnt issoss sessans sesrases sesssss et sesesns s satsemsns s bee e serssmressrasenes 13 5071.20
B4 Penally antd INLETEST PAIH ON LAKES.......vrumeressersisssesssesssssesessaes sass sevessss soes rses et ess 4t 1484 et 058 1ot 48888 4t b4t e eemeee s s sen e 14 0.00
15  Accountlng services... e e R RREERE PR AR IRA AR ILL LA FA S0 b e R E AR AR PP PR EAE TR S R AR R RO RV PR PR A b e B4 a8m e remt re RERRRTEATERRES 15 1328.03
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond 16 19.00
i7 Local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18  Rent pald fOr CONUUCHINE IAWTUI BAIMBINE. .......v.vesseesess ersssssessasssesessssssssacs sessssessesesess sesssesssessemesesssresers sssess et essssssns sesssmsensene 18 4057 .26
19 EICCUONIC PUIAD GAINE FBES..ccvvvvvrvvrsercsrsrsinnisasnisssssessssssess s e sees ess e o454 141 148484 ARLLSR 5 by sm s e ene e s e e e ennge e 19 3989.36
20  Electronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees R 20 314.32
21 Other miscellaneous alivwable expenses not ﬁsted above 21 254.03
22  Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)............. 22 -4.67
23 Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (this Is a negative amounth....a...enn., 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (A0 1NES 12 RTOUEN 23] ieimsresissnsismissssessassssstseessrsseeesssrerestesssstosses st sessossssssses 24 17518.79

25 7800.00

25 Starting cash DANKS PEr DOOKS (SI8 MEEOMIS)..uiuuuwceumssussserrsessssssssesonsssssssissecsess s sesssees rasesssessssmssess esssemssmsssessessesssesssssssssmmsrs 0.00
26 .

26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
27 To!al stanlng cash banks (subtract Hne 26 from Iine 25) 27 7800.00

28 Dollr vlue of ending Ivnlory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 4.7 PATCENT LAX. .. s e ss s s s ssasssss s sestsss sessesees 28 2531.91

29 Net profit less slate taxes assessed on lawful gambfing (11C - 24 - AOB: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* * ). 29 -5950.48
** [nelude taxes paid of 11647.65 In the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply In Following Month

Combined Recipts Tax Allocatlon= 15.06 % of : 20864.81 = 3142.18
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = .125 % of : 179308.81 = 224,14
3366.32



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 007
Location name Month/year reported
Clive's Readhouse Champli 7/2024
A B Cc
Gross recelpls Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Paper PUlabs. s 34 BAMES. o i 1 154330.00 134236.00 200984.00
2 Electron|c PUHHADS . v ssisss s resnns 0 ames..rerninirerenns 2 165034.75 144391.55 20643.20
3 Paper BINBO..mimnissanamisssssssinersmsrvsceseres 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 E1ectronic LINKEd BINZO ... ririirersrssrserimisesssss sesses s ssss sessses sesssaseses s sesb e et sonssibanst s 4 1120.40 952,34 168.06
5 (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwhee! of SIMHAN..c.uie 0 Bames...riinnin B 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 (PW) Paddietickets (using paddlewheel table).........ccceveveune. 0 BameS....oecerererresnnns 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
T RAMIES e s s issss st et s s sessen e 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 TIPDOAIUS...citiieie et s s e sersar D EBMES i innarene 8 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Sports-themed HpBoarts.......cwmcmensrmsos s sceneeressonen 0 Bames......ovverisrrerenens 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and Other INCOME wriimomensm 10 0.10 0.10
11 Addiines 1 through 10 11 32048525 279579.89 40805.36
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month {Inchude state and local sales tax and freight charges.....wmnn 12 3189.48
13 Compensation ANt PAYTON TAXES. s eisirissssesssaresas e tersssssess s rmsss e s srs s st stssas e snteses sees ossserasastsass aee 13 5522.81
14 Penalty and INLErest Paitl 0N LAXES .ot e bsas e snessesosntseesserss st sess s erassesss s ssssens 14 0.00
15  Accounting services... 15 2027.00
16 Costs fora new or renewed gambllng manager's bond 18 20.00
17  Local government investigation fees....mns 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling... 18 4600.60
19 Eectronic Pulltab Game Fees... 19 6330.77
20  Ejectronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees........... - 20 30.32
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted above 21 504.94
22 cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amounth..... 29 156.37
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (thls is a negative amount). 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23} 24 22391.29
25 Starting cash DAnKS Per DOOKS (SIEE TREOMIS)..........usmiwsseesssssens iassisesssssesssans st s seessesesessseneeserasesses e et sensssesssesssesssosveseseenms 25 9000.00
26  Unreimbursed starting cash banks.., 26 0.00
27 To!al starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from Ilne 25) 27 9000.60
8 DII value of ending Inven oon the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 PErCeNt LAX. . iorsetsias simse ses sssssarsimre sose sessersssess arasassares 28 1955,00
29  Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11€ - 24 - AOB: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *}........ 29 777.02
*¥ Include taxes paid of 17737.05 in the current month from previous month activity,
Recommended Tax Alfocatlon from Current Menth Activity te Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 26.53 % of ; 20864.81 = 5536.37
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = B.5 % of: 000 = 0.00
Reguiatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of ; 320485.25 = 460.61

5936.98




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

009

Site permit number

Locatlon name Month/year reported
MC's Tap House 112024

A

Paper Pulltabs....... 40 AMES i

Electronic Pull-tabs.... 0 EameS....irireeevenes
0.00

1600.60

PAD BT BINEO it imm e siasssms s s s s sessssesnssamsion sestnbs bas s beas eRa 4 1ebs 00 Foonbarssmasarasasbarassesn sess bero s 0n
EIeCtronic LINKEH BINBO. i rrisirsse s resss o nnssevsense smessnssastsese sesssesssss sess ses s s smsssasesesesn

0.00
0.00

(PW) Paddletickets (using paddiewheel table).......covrvrereeenn, 0 Bames......omrirercrmrennes

RAEEIES . rtsuvinaiinrsini sttt s st s st s emen e e e e e RA e bt s b AR SRRt e
TIPBOAIUS ..o vcrimrcmirsrimmens s s rssrmre e s asrastasas cmersess ransins 0 games...... 0.00

Sports-themed HPBOarts. .. mimiiienmes e, 0 games....conmomini. 0.00

Interest ant OThEr NCOME ... e v b e frase s enas s e s seeassssss 10 0.17

LL- - B A« < O

i
2
3
4
(PT) Paddietickets (using miniwheel or similan......ov.e. 0 EAMES...ce e rrcrrerririne 5 0.00
6
7
8
]

.
B b

12 Cost of gambling products patd during the month {Include state and local sales tax and frelght charges.....ouwa.
13 Compensation ant PAYIoll BAXES ...t i s tecsrersmsessresstssmressssecssersassessesesn

14 Penalty and interest pald on taxes....
15 Accounting services...
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond

17 Local government investigation fees
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful BAIMIDIINE oo s irs st serenes s et rese s v et bbb Ak i ba s besrna aen R et At sabEse R st a2t sh e cereneeve e sege e
19 EICHONIC PUHAD GAINE FEBS..rmvvvrsressersssursissrmisesmsassssssss rissssssssssssessast s ssssassots s ks e s teeressess sosesessearasesasssssesesssas s sesesessseees
20  Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees b
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted above
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)
23  Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount)....
24  Total allowable expenses (AAd 1INES 12 RIOUBN 23).u. e rerssesisesesosssessssesssanraressesssessrsasas seesesssssssesssesseessesssemessessntsasosns

25  Stiarting cash banks per books {site FEOOTAS) . 1uururumsrsmsesrsssmse st st st sttt tht b s e v e r s ars s P AL P P A Rt LRt oh et s s smn oSt s b BRE SO AR KA
26 Unrelmbursed starting cash banks...
27 Total starting ¢cash bank subtract IIne 26 from Ilne 25)

28 Doliar value of enting Inentory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do freight charges or the 1.7 PEICENt 18X, .. s s s s s ress e

tinclude @

les

9 Net profit less stale taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...* *}..........
** [nclude taxes paid of 26005.,40 in the current month from previous month activity.

Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

B

Gross recelpts Prizes paid
205146.,00 174879.00
367075.25 310441.70

0.00
1360.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Add tines 1 through 10 11 573822.02 486681.21

i2
i3
i4
15
16
17
18
i9
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

Combined Reclpts Tax Affocation= 56,53 % of : 20864.81 = 1179415
Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = .125 % of ; 573822.02 = 717.28
12511.43

c

Net receipts
30267.00
56633.55

0.00
240.09

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.17
87140.81

3352.44
7341.83
0.00
3494.82
50.00
0.00
8410.09
14817.66
58,03
715.70
0.60

0.00
38241.17

10200.00
0,00

10200.00

2527 .96

22804.24




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Site permlt number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 011

Location name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin 7/2024

A B Cc
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
3297.00 2750.00 547.00

39656.00 37494.90 2161.10
0.00 0.00 0.00
1260.00 1071.00 189.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Paper Pulltabs.....c i e s 2 BAMBS.csiiiins
Electronic Pulltabs.........commmimnms s 0 BAMES.curimserseimsinsianns
PAper BINEO...or s s s s s sesssss ssssase s

Elctronic LinKed BINED. i e cesesse s s cersnsssess e sssssans s e sesasese sess erssans sssess asasnas sessrasrans
(PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar). ... 0 BaMES..cmnmsmmiens
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table}.........ovvrirererne 0 BaMES...cuniriimsicinnns
RAHIES oo e e e AR SRSt R 1 b s SRR s R R 8
TIPBOATHS . cousiserimsserisse e crmssess s erssssn s e s esasase b ma s s 0 Bames...riiirs 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sports-themed tiphoards....cu oo 0 Bames....c.cvrverirmerernens 0.60 0.00 0.60

Interest and OLhET INEOME . s e s e s s s s s an FesvasEs st ven e i0 0.01 0.01
Add fines 1 through 410.. 11 44213.01 41315.80 2897.11

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

© ® ~N A A WN e

=
|- ©

12 Cost of gambling products pald during the month (Include state and local sales tax and frelght charges......ninn 12 0.00
13 COMPENSAON ANI PAYIOI FAKES. urirusiraransrsmsiansssssiscossssasss ssnsssss s cers e ssesssess sesasse 1018184509860 1184511 14480 b4 bm i b0 0 bt et TR R R ERE 13 144.02
14  Penalty and interest paid on laxes.... 14 0.00
15 Accounting services... 15 139.80
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambllng manager's bond 16 2.00
17 Local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18  Rent pald for cONGUCTINE IAWIUI BAMDINE........eciruiessieeeees ot secesssns coves e ereesssnss essesesossssssssssns s sesss et s srs s senssss e s e seseenees 18 544 63
19 Electronic Pulltab Game Fees... 19 982 85
20 Efectronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees... 20 50.80
21 Other misceflaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted ahove 21 280.93
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 29 -2.48
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount) 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (A0 HNES 12 TRIOUZN 28w v rerriesrimisessinisisssensassssssissssstsis s ssas st et seasses st sasss st sesssesns 24 2143.45

25 Slarting cash DANKS PET DOOKS (SIEE FELOPUS)...uuuumiveuersrrinrrscssessesserssasesesssassseressssresesssses essess s sssntntsseses s istsntsesssssss ebssessssnss 26 5000.00
28 Unreimbursed starting cash banks... 26 35.00
27  Total starting ba ract ﬂne 26 from Ilne 25) 27 4965.00

28 Dolar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
X, freight charges or the 1.7 PErCeNt taX. st i sesssass ssss s sesse stseemssnveses 28 168.79

Do not Inclutte any sales

29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (14C - 24 - AQ8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...* *).......... 29 -484.74
** Include taxes paid of 1238.40 in the current month from previous month activity,
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

Comblined Recipts Tax Allocatlon= 1.88 % of : 20864.81 = 392.11
Net Receipts Tax Alfocation = 8.5 % of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Aliocation = .125 % of ; 44213.01 = 558.27
447.38
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Minnesota Gambling Contro! Board

Lawful Gambling Fund Reconciliation

LG 100F

Organization name License number Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 712024
1 End-of-month checking account balance from bank statements {include from all checking accounts)......omsinns i 418023.07
2 Deposits made during the month that are not inclutded on bank StAlEMEN .. w i —————— 2 0.00
AdO lINES L AN 2. ———————— 418023.07
3  Checks written during the month that are not included on bank statement 3 16464591
4 End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (subtract fine 4 from ing 3) e 4 253377.16
5 End-of-month cash balance in starting cash banks (from this month's Form G4, line 25)............ ’ 5 31965.00
6  Cash received but not deposited by month end from sales of games reported on LG100A {do not list
Amounts iNCIUHEH ON INE 2 BDOVE)......uiresrerssresssesssssasmesssssssssasess s st sssessssssssssssssssassasssses 6 23551.00
7 Total in savings accounts and other non-checking actounts. .. i ——— e 40030.40
Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submiited to Gambiing Control Board, but not
yet acted upon by the board........nsn, 0.00
9  Amounts to !)e reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit 9 0.00
carrvover adiustment has not been reguested....... i —————— ’
10 End-of-month value of merchandise prize INVENIORY ..o 10 2052.59
11 Other additions ..o i1 0.00
12 Total additlons (add IS 5 NIOUBN LL)..imsmmssimsirisiisis e sssesss e s sssss s s sassiss e e s sassseasassasssasns 12 97598.99
13 Linked bingo prize amount payable to (receivable from) linked bingo provider...cumiiiin. 13 1646.70
14 Receipts deposited from games still in play that are not included on LGLODA......ccciininiiin. 14 0.00
15 End-of-month amount due for loans mate to gambling funt.........oomaeimomnnn, 15 0.00
16 Total unpaid invoices for merchantlise prizes. ... 16 0.00
47 Calendar raffle and other prizes reported on an LGLO0OA that have not yet been paid to winner(s)... 17 0.00
18 Other subtractions ... 18 25004 .27
19 Total subtractions (8dd HNEs 13 throUZh L8] s s A s eba 19 -23447.57
20 Reconciled gambling fund balance (subtract line 19 from sum of lines 4 and 12)....cccnss o a0 374423.72
21 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedules A, HNE LLC s 21 1541560.24
22 Total lawful purpose expenditures (Total from LGLOOC) ..o a0 206718.50
23 Allowable expenses { Form G1, line 24)......... 23 80294.70
24 Profit carryover increase (decrease) (line 22 1ess sum of INes 22 ant 23}..neersrsmrsesesss 24 -132853.96
25 Profit carryover (from prior month's Schedule F, N8 27 uminssissssessssssssrssssrssees o5 507277.68
26 Approved adjustments by the Gambling Control Board (required writien approvall.......u. 26 0.00
27 Profit carryover for this month (add 1ines 24 through 26).....cviimmrommmermmsmrrmr e e ssssress s 27 37442372
28 Profit carryover variance (subtract line 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do not match, see INStrUctions)... o 28 0.60

the space below, briefly expiain ather additions reported on lne 11
and/or other subtractions reported on line 18:
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LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful Purgose

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc

From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Montthear Gross profits - CoICfrom Total Gross
Rt thls month 'last month g -'.'_proflt total to

G‘I Llne : -
100

7/2024 154,159.24 0.00 154,159.24

8/2024
912024
10/2024
1172024
12/2024
172025
272025
3/2025
4/2025
52025
6/2025

12-MONTH RATING PERIOD

For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed organization will be
evaluated by the Gambling Control Board todetermine a rating based on

the percentage of annual gross profits spent on lawful purpose expenditures.

Itis not a rating of its overall lawful gambling operation.

% Spent on
Lawful Purpose* Rating

more than 50% we ok kk R
more than 40% ..... *kk¥k
maore than 30% ke ke

more than 20% One year automatic probation
%%

more than 10% One year autornatic probation
%

TollLPE ColumnF  Lawful

'Z_-% of Gross proflt to =
‘.purpose _date Col, F divided .
10 th|5 date : by COI C [DO not
Col, D +Col E_ r_ou'nd._u_p % amount] .

this month From Last_

206,718.50 0.00 206,718.50 134.09%

PROBATION.

An organization that fails to expend a minimum of 30% of gross profits on lawiful
purposes each year {July to June} is automatically on probation effective July 1
for oneyear. The organization must increase their rating to a mininum of 30% or
be subject to sanctions by the Board.

EXCEPTION.

An organization that conducts lawful gambling in a location where the primary
businessis bingo {bingo hall) must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits an
lawful purposes each year (July to June),

14 Aug 2024 4:15:36 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 1 of 1




‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

5-8 Grill & Bar

S Use thls worksheet to determlse excess cash shortages for each booth op and or

i owned sitg.: .
* :DONOT use thls worksheet for Ieased bar op SL
- * D0 NOT use this worksheet for electranic pull-tabs or elsectronlc Iinked blngo ._.

condueled by the [essor at a booih-op slte EaE

Month Z-I:Grds'ef_receipt_'s-}i"'.f ""-'iActuai cash shorl or' 'E'xcess shortage Carryover from ' year-lo -date .
o this month “{cash long) i of prevrous month excess. shortage
S LG100A Line : Schedu!eA ime 22 carryover S ¥
CTA i Col B- Col. c

712024 179, 308.81 537.93 4,67 542.60 0.00 542.60
o )
912024

1012024

11/2024

12/2024
1/2025
212025

312025

442025

5/2025 "' B

6/2025
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Depariment of Revenue,

14 Aug 2024 4:15:47 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10of4




Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

- owned site:

RSy DO NOT use ihls worksheetfor feased bar_-_e S s
3 DO NOT: use this warksheet for elecironic pult-labs or e!sectromc lmked h go R
conducted by lhe Iessor alabooth~0p sﬂe i : i SRR RN

o Use thls worksheet to determlse excess cash shortages for each booth op and or:

Month -":':Gfb'se:'réceiﬁ'ts' U Col AY f;'ActuaI cash shorlo : Excess shortage Carryover from 'year-to date
0 this month .-fj0_._00_3' ~ . (cash long) - Covofs prevsous month excess shor’tage._
LG100A l.ine G "Schedu!eA iine 22 carryover . or.carryover Col. -
: 11A-.:':'-:'..- SR s ' COI B COI C R syt
712024 44,213.01 132.64 248 135.12 0.00 135.12
8/2024
972024
o024 T
11/2024
12/2024
172025
2/2025
32025
412025
52025
62025
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Centrol Board or the Department of Revenue.
Page 2 of 4
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‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

S Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth—op and or 3 j :

2 owned site 0 :
©*.DO NOT use this wurkshaet for leased bar -op : R
~* DO NOT use this worksheet for efeclron:c pull-tabs or e!sectronic llnked ingo eI i

'conduc(ed by the Iessor ata booth op sit

£ .ctual cash short or Excess shortage Carryover from 'year-to date i

S il (cash long). nontofn -:-prev:ous month excess shortage:.-_-_
- :---__'ScheduieA I:ne 22 carryover 2 or carryover Col." .
Col B Col C D+Col E

Month . "'Gros's'fec'e"ipts
S “this: month
LG100A Lm '

11A

712024 320, 485 25 961 .46 156 37 805.09 0.00 805.09

812024
912024
1012024
1112024
1212024
112025
2/2025
3/2025
42025
5/2025

6/2025
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20, Keep this worksheet

with y-our records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Depariment of Revenue.
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‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey AssocC
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

MC's Tap House

[ ‘-'Use this worksheet to determ}se excess cas shoﬂages for each bocth op and or R

©ownedsitet
DONOT: use this werkshee{for teased bar -op N
DO NOT-use this worksheet for electronic puII-tabs or else

":'co'nducted by the: lessor at a beoth ep Slte

-

-'--'Gross recelpts :

. thismonth ¢
LG100A Llne.*-
11A

) Mo'hmj =

i1 (cash Iong)
F Schedule A, Iine 22

' or ca rryover Col

: car.ryover.'
D *: CO| E

~ Col.B- Col.Coo

7/2024 573, 822 02 1,721.47 0.60 1, 720 87 0.00 1,720.87

8/2024

9/2024
10/2024
11/2024
12/2024
112025
2/2025
3/2025
412025
5/2025

6/2025
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20, Kesp this worksheet

with your records, Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Bepartment of Revenue.
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MINNESOTA - REVENUE E
Worksheet E ¢ Lawful Gambling Combined Receipts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe iax on combined receipts. Report gambiing activity from July 1 through June 30 of
the next year. Start over at zero each July 1. Keep this schedule to use when completing next menth's Worksheet E. Do not mail it

to the Minnesota Department of Revenue.

Federal ID number Minnesota tax ID number License number
41-1714286 2713951 04865
Organization name Month/year reported
Champfin Park Hockey Assoc 7/2024
Interest and other income (from this monthés Form G1, line 5, ColumnC) ... ... i va i v nns 1 0.34
Receipts from electronic linked bingo games (from this monthés Form Gi, line 8, Column C)... . 2 2048,55
Recelpts from tipboard games (from this month¢s Form G1,1ine 7, Column C) . .. e e e ev v vas v a 3 530.00
Receipts from paper pulktab games (from this monthés Form G1, line 8, Column C) ............ 4 63614.00
Receipts from electronic pulltab games (from this month®s Form G1, line 9, ColumnC) ........ 5 87966.35
Addlines L through B. . ... ... i it i iasiiiirsss it sa it e 6 154150.24
Amount from last month¢s Worksheet E, line 8 (enter zero if this is the July Worksheet E) . ...... 7 0.00
Add lInes 8 and 7.« oot vt et s s it e e it e 8 154159.24
Go to the table below, determine the tax for line Band enterithere .......... ..o s o e 20864.81
Amount from 1ast monthos Worksheet E, line 9 (enter zero if this is the July Schedule E)......... 10 0.00
Combined receipts tax due (subtract line 10 fromiine 9} ... iei i it c it i iesas 11 20864 .81

Enter the resuit here and on this month's Form G1. If positive, enter on fine 13 of Form G1, If
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G1.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
ifline Bis:

subtract from muitiply
over but no more than line 8 resuit by add
30 $87,500 8% (.08) $0
$87,500 $122 500 $87,500 17% (.17) $7,000
$122,500 $157,500 $122,500 25% (.25) $12,950
$167,500 $157,500 33.6% (.335) $21,700
Enter the result on line 9 above.




Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

ate

“AOT - 501(0)(3) and (4)

/

150,000.00

31Jul2024 62209  Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grill & Bar 501c3 28,500.00 0.00
Hockey
31J4ul2024 622089 Champlin Park Youth Buffalo Wild Wings of 501c3 3,000.00 0.00
Hockey Champlin
31 Jui 2024 62208  Champlin Park Youth Clive's Roadhouse Champli 501c3 43,500.00 0.60
Hockey
31Jul 2024 62209  Champlin Park Youth MC's Tap House 501c3 75,000.00 0,00
Hockey
ADBT - Monthly State Gambling Taxes and Fees -56,718.50
19 Jui 2024  D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar Lawful Gaming  11,647.65 0.00
Revenue Tax
19 Jul 2024 D-Debit MN Department of Buffalo Wild Wings of l.awful Gaming 1,238.40 0.00
Revenue Champlin Tax
19 Jul 2024 D-Debit MN Deparimentof  Clive's Roadhouse Champli Lawful Gaming 17,737.05 0.00
Revenue Tax
19 Jui 2024  D-Debit MN Department of MC’s Tap House Lawful Gaming  26,095.40 0.00
Revenue Tax
Accounting and Legal Services -6,989.65
15Jul2024 62183  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grill & Bar 125778 25453 0.00
15 Jul 2024 62183  MN Gaming Services Buffalo Wild Wings of 125778 26.80 0.00
Champlin
15Jul 2024 62183  MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 125778 388.50 0.00
15Jul 2024 62183  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 125778 669.82 0.00
22Jul2024 62184  Lewis & Mount LLC  5-8 Grill & Bar Inv10147 1,073.50 0.00
22 Jul2024 62184 lLewis & Mount LLC  Buffalo Wild Wings of Invi0147 113.00 0.00
Champlin
22 Jui 2024 62184 Lewis & Mount LLC  Clive's Roadhouse Champli Inv10147 1,638.50 0.00
224ul2024 62184  Lewis & Mount LLC  MC's Tap House Invi0147 2,825.00 0.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes -18,080.76
15Jul 2024 62163  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 262.03 0.00
15Jul 2024 62164  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 177.86 0.00
15 Jul 2024 62165  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 467.97 0.00
15 Jul 2024 62166 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 405.82 0.00
15 Jul 2024 62167  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grili & Bar 1,570.56 0.00
15Jul 2024 62168  Peggy A Harly 5-8 Grill & Bar 557.15 0.00
15Jul 2024 62169  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 506,74 0.00
15Jul 2024 62170  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 135,31 0.00
15Jul 2024 62171  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grili & Bar 230,10 0.00
15 Jul 2024 62172  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 321.37 0.00
15Jul 2024 62173  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 152.80 0.00
Mengelkoch
15Jul 2024 62174  Carolee A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 294,17 0.00
16 Jui2024 62175  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 425,04 0.00
15 Jul 2024 62176  Brenda Schritt 5-8 Grilt & Bar 655.40 0.00
15 Jul 2024 62177  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 569.03 .00
Schumann
16Jul 2024 62178  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 337.17 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

Jate . remise

15Jul 2024 62179  Adlison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 45.09 0.00
Fletcher

15Jui 2024 62180  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grilt & Bar 243.06 0.00

HJul 2024 62181  Kelley Stule 5-8 Grill & Bar 184.70 0.00

15 Jut 2024 62182  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Girilt & Bar 167.83 0.00

15Jul 2024 D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grifl & Bar 3,308.10 0.00

16 Jul 2024  D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar 367.00 0.00
Revenue

31 Jul2024 62189 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Girill & Bar 189.38 0.00

31Jul 2024 62190  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Girill & Bar 57.62 0.00

31Ju12024 62191  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 457.96 0.00

31Jui2024 62192 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 325.65 0.00

314ul 2024 62183  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.56 0.00

314012024 82194  Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 393.36 0.00

31Jut2024 82195  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 167.79 0.00

31Jul 2024 62186  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 141.30 0.00

31Jut2024 62197  Patiick C 5.8 Grill & Bar 511.02 0.00
Mengelkoch

31Jul2024 62198  Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 40,13 0.00

31Jul2024 62199  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 706.39 0.00

31Jul 2024 62200 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 415.85 0.00

31Jui 2024 62201  Coureney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 444,37 0.00
Schumann

31Jut2024 62202  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 153.74 0.00
Fletcher

31Jut2024 62203  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 553.72 0.00

31Jul 2024 62204  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 372.82 0.00

31 Jul 2024  D-Debit MN Unemployment  5-B Grill & Bar 104.00 0.00
Insurance

31Jul 2024  D-Debit  Payroll Allocation 5-8 Grill & Bar -13,008.56 0.00

31Jul 2024 D-Debit Payroll Allocation Buffalo Wild Wings of 144.92 0.00

Champlin
314ul 2024  D-Debit  Payroll Alocation Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5,522.81 0.00
31Jul 2024  D-Debit  Payroll Allocation MC's Tap House 7,341.83 0.00
E-Linked Bingo Provider -453.47

03 Jul2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Jun 2024 522 0.00
Gaming/EGS

03 Jul2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Jun 2024 1.98 0.00
Gaming/EGS

03 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Jun 2024 3.086 0.00
Gaming/EGS

03 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Jun 2024 13.14 0.00
Gaming/EGS

03Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Jun 2024 8.55 0.00
Gaming/EGS

03 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Jun 2024 12.87 0.00
Gaming/EGS

03Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5.8 Grill & Bar 30 Jun 2024 43.02 0.00
Gaming/EGS
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Juj 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

epos
0.00

03 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant Sales Tax 6.04

5-8 Grill & Bar
Gaming/EGS
08 Jul 2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 30 Jun 2024 46.81 0.00
Champlin
08 Jul2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of Sales Tax 3.99 0.00
Champlin
08 Jut 2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 30 Jun 2024 27.94 0.00
08 Jul 2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli Sales Tax 2.38 0.00
08 Jul 2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 30 Jun 2024 53.47 0.00
08 Jul 2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House Saies Tax 4.56 6.00
10 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 071 Jul 2024 0.18 0.00
Gaming/EGS
10 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Jul 2024 4,23 0.00
Gaming/EGS
10 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Jul 2024 2.97 0.00
Gaming/EGS
10 Jut 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 04 Jul 2024 3.51 0.00
Gaming/EGS
10 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Jul 2024 8.64 0.00
Gaming/EGS
10 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Jut 2024 22.14 0.00
Gaming/EGS
10 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Jul 2024 10.35 0.00
Gaming/EGS
10 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar Sales Tax 3.91 0.00
Gaming/EGS
17Jui 2024  D-Debit Compiiant 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Jul 2024 423 0.00
Gaming/EGS
17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Jul 2024 7.65 0.00
Gaming/EGS
17 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grili & Bar 11 Jul 2024 6.66 0.00
Gaming/EGS
17 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 12 Jul 2024 4.23 0.00
Gaming/EGS
17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Jui 2024 22.41 0.00
Gaming/EGS
17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Jul 2024 6.93 0.00
Gaming/EGS
17 Jui 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 3.92 0.00
Gaming/EGS
24 Jui 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 15 Jul 2024 9.18 0.00
Gaming/EGS
24 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Jul 2024 4.32 0.00
Gaming/EGS
24 Jut2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Jul 2024 5.22 0.00
Gaming/EGS
24 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Jul 2024 4.32 0.00
Gaming/EGS
24 Jut 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Jul 2024 8.64 0.00
Gaming/EGS
24 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compiliant 5-8 Grifl & Bar 20 Jul 2024 9.81 0,00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

kit Vendor
Gaming/EGS
24 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 271 Jul 2024 11.70 0.00
Gaming/EGS
24 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 4.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
314ul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Jul 2024 6.30 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jul 2024 D-Debil Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 23 Jul 2024 0.09 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jui 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Jul 2024 2.16 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jui 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5.8 Girill & Bar 25 Jul 2024 20.61 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Jut 2024 2.34 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Jul 2024 4.68 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Jul 2024 11.52 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar Sales Tax 3.59 0.00
Gaming/EGS
E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue Share -26,120.64
02 Jul 2024  D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827078 2,679.86 0.00
Corporation
16 Jul2024  D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Buffalo Wild Wings of 10087136 982.85 0.00
Champlin
16 Jul 2024 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10097137 6,330.77 0.00
16 Jul 2024  D-Debit MN Gambling Supply MC's Tap House 10097135 14,817.66 0.00
17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1831541 1,309.50 0.00
Corporation
Gambling Managers Bond -100.00
31Jul2024 62207 CNA Surety 5-8 Grill & Bar Bond#71828952 19.00 0.00
31Jul2024 62207  CNA Surety Buffalo Wild Wings of Bond#71828952 2.00 0.00
Champlin
31Jul2024 62207 CNA Sursty Clive's Roadhouse Champli Bond#71828952 28.00 0.00
31Jul2024 62207  CNA Surety MC's Tap House Bond#71828952 50.00 0.00
Gambling Product -9,032,18
02 Jul 2024  D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9657621 22545 0.00
Incorporated
02 gui2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9657620 557.44 0.00
Incorporated
02 Jul 2024  D-Debit Pulfiabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9658175 158.27 0.00
incorporated
02 Jut2024  D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9657622 2389 0.00
Incorporated
02 Jul 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9658176 318.54 0.00
Incorporated
16 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9658948 238.91 0.00
Incorporated
16 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5.8 Girill & Bar 9659531 158.27 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

enaor

incorporated

16 Jui 2024  D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9658947 318.54 0.00
incorporated

16 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9659530 238.91 0.00
Incorporated

16 Jul 2024  D-Debit Pulitabs Pius, MC's Tap House 9658949 238.91 0.00
Incorporated

16 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9659532 238.91 0.00
Incorporated

16 .Jul 2024  D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827866 244,94 0.00
Corporation

16 Jui 2024  D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 185.35 0.00
Corporation

16 Jui 2024  D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1827865 228.67 0.00
Corporation

16 Jul 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1829675 133.52 0.00
Corporation

16 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1827868 272.66 0.00
Corporation

16 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond MC’s Tap House 1829674 326,60 0.00
Corporation

17 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9287470 324.34 0.00

17 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9290717 226.69 0.00

17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9287469 229.18 0.00

17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9288723 275.37 0.00

17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9280718 224.88 0.00

17 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9287471 233.81 0.00

17 Jut 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9288726 318.98 0.00

17 Jul 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9290719 318.98 0.00

31Jui 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1832122 220.06 0.00
Corporation

31Jul2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 130.73 0.00
Corporation

31Jul2024  D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833717 176.97 0.00
Corporation

31Jul 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1832123 211,59 0.00
Corporation

31 Jul 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1833713 151,62 0.00
Corporation

31Jut2024 D-Debit Three Diaimond MC's Tap House 1832120 136.09 0.00
Corporation

31Jut2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1833718 295.61 0.00
Corporation

31Jul 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9291961 157.13 0.00

314Jul 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9293297 190.42 0.00

31Jul2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9291859 239.00 0.00

31112024  D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9293301 221.49 0.00

31Jul2024  D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9291960 167.04 0.00

31Jul2024  D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9293302 247.40 0.00

Gaming Deposit: eGaming 92,142.72
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

' Premise enal po
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 . 3,643.00
02 Jul 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 1,348.24
Champlin
02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,000.00
02 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,523.00
02 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.06 3,138.00
03 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 1,568.00
03 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 884,00
063 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,808.00
08 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,187.00
09 Jul 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 6.00 2,470.73
Champiin
09 Jui 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 6.00 2,019.00
09 Jui 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,086.00
09 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,925.00
09 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,158.00
08 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,478.00
08 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT003 0.00 3,620.00
12 Jut 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 .00 2,017.00
12 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO009 0.00 4,726.00
12 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,225.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grlll & Bar eGamingCGo06 0.00 2,821.00
16 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,112.00
16 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,596.00
16 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO09 0.00 3,614.00
22 Jul 2024 Buffato Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2,035.75
Champlin
23 Jui 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO006 0.00 3,542.00
23 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,881,000
23 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,166.00
23 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,438.00
26 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,473.00
26 Jui 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,532.00
26 Jui 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00S 0.00 3,038.00
29 Jui 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 -1,973.00
Champlin
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO06 0.00 2,317.00
30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,714.00
Gaming Deposit: Puli Tab 74,110.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8379615 0.00 2,033.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2752852 0.00 1,061.00
02 jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar AS62916 0.00 509.00
02 Jui 2624 5-8 Grilt & Bar 2746211 0.00 794.00
02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2755718 0.00 572.00
02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C187257 0.00 1,086.00
02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C178047 0.00 390.00
02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli A962872 0.00 100.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

ate : el

02 Jui 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli JA25378 0.00

02 Juj 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii 2756630 0.00

02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii 8686463 0.00

02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C066395 0.00 1,753.00
02 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 21K1326 0.00 1,762.00
02 Jut 2024 MC's Tap House 2748508 0.00 686.00
02 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2748507 0.060 404.00
02 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 3F50900 6.00 612.00
02 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 8634721 0.00 1,365.00
02 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House A9B2873 0.00 317.00
02 Jui 2024 MC's Tap House 5013434 0.00 760.00
03 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C183114 0.00 662.00
03 Jul 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar 2746212 0.00 891.00
03 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2755717 0.00 723.00
03 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2755851 0.00 748.00
03 Juf 2024 MC's Tap House 97M9083 0.060 1,266.00
03 Jut 2024 MC's Tap House A380887 0.00 406,00
09 Jul 2024 5.8 Girill & Bar 2701469 0.00 866,00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8745147 0.00 762.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grijl & Bar 2748487 0.00 698.00
09 Jul 2024 Clive's Readhouse Champli C187615 0.00 1,074.00
09 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3F91280 0.00 474.00
09 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74416 0.00 316.00
09 Jui 2024 Cilive’s Reoadhouse Champli 2756628 0.00 712.00
09 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756629 0.00 268.00
09 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2755852 0.00 578.00
09 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House C172370 0.00 68.00
09 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2755853 0.00 484.00
09 Jui 2024 MC's Tap House 2746498 0.00 536.00
09 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 8658639 0.00 558.00
12 Jui 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756627 0.00 318.00
12 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli AB61841 0.00 393.00
12 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756639 0.00 712.00
12 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 8704859 0.00 541.00
12 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 8731135 0.00 1,872.00
12 Jui 2024 MC’s Tap House 2755715 0.00 678.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2748488 0.00 82.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8691732 0.00 266.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8608067 0.00 790.00
16 Jut 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2670426 6.00 516.00
16 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756640 0.00 518.00
16 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8706742 0.00 672,00
16 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8691735 0.00 206.00
16 Jut 2024 MC's Tap House 3C76605 0.00 1,086.00
16 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2764118 0.00 700.00
16 Jul 2024 MC’s Tap House 2746496 0.00 344,00

14 Aug 2024 4:16:08 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 12




Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

Premi eria

16 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2746497 0.00 706,00

16 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2796457 0.00 314.00
16 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House A962688 0.00  419.00
16 Jui 2024 MC's Tap House 97MB946 0.00 806.00
16 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2717518 0.00 1,390.00
20 Jul 2024 Clive’s Roadheouse Champli 2X40584 0.00 756.00
200 Jut 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2796477 0.00 100.00
20 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2670329 0.00 1,056.00
20 Juj 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii C187264 0.00 481.00
20 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2751774 0.00 1,880.00
22 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8706616 0.00 884.00
22 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2755850 0.00 70.00
22 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C187240 0.00 756.00
22 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2764116 0.00 408.00
22 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 1A14365 0.00 924.00
22 Jut 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of 2056821 0.00 486.00
Champfin
22 Jul 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of 1225819 0.00 61.00
Champlin
22 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2768265 0.00 4,302.00
22 Jul 2024 MC’s Tap House 8704839 0.00 840,00
22 Jul 2024 MC’s Tap House 8730362 0.00 76.00
22 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2756952 0.00 794.00
23 Jut 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2756942 0.00 126.00
23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2755849 0.00 786.00
23 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli V74417 0.00 476.00
23 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii 8630027 0.00 586.00
23 Jui 2024 Cilive's Roadhouse Champli A7B9685 0.00 638.00
23 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2752927 0.00 1,276.00
23 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756958 0.00 224.00
23 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2796455 0.00 668.00
23 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2756953 0.00 614.00
23 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House A790474 0.00 316.00
26 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar A380811 0.00 664.00
26 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8751138 0.00 544.00
26 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 8702129 0,00 1,210.00
26 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2756954 0.00 816.00
30 Jul 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar C182889 0.00 6.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2756943 0.00 790.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8745190 0.0 426.00
30 Jul 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar 2756944 0.00 278.00
30 Jui 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli A381078 0.00 226.00
30 Jui 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756955 0.00 246.00
30 Jul 2024 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 2795476 0.00 276.00
30 Jui 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C231106 0.00 128.00
30 Juf 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C437330 0.00 1,298.00
30 Jul 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8704854 0.00 622.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House C23114

30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House C183115 0.00 438.00
30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2768531 0.00 1,065.00
30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 97M8879 0.00 1,292.00
30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2752926 0.00 454.00
30 Jul 2024 MC’s Tap House 2796456 0.00 436.00
30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2788745 0.00 1,105.00
30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House ADB2829 0.00 654.00
30 Jul 2024 MC's Tap House 2795449 0.00 496.00
30 Jut 2024 MC's Tap House 2795448 0.00 284.00

Gaming Deposit: Tip Board 1,740.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261553 0.00 30.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261554 0.00 30.00
02 Jui 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261555 0.00 30.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261558 0.00 30.00
02 Jut 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261557 0.00 30.00
02 Jut 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261556 0.00 30.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grifl & Bar R261562 0.00 30.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261561 0.00 30.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261560 0.00 30.00
02 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261559 0.00 30.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245761 0.00 30.00
08 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245762 0.00 30.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261564 0.00 30.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R261563 0.00 30,00
09 Jui 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245763 0.00 30.00
09 Jui 2024 5-8 Grifl & Bar R245764 0.00 30.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245767 0.00 30.00
08 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245768 0.00 30.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Gritl & Bar R245765 0.00 30.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245766 0.00 30.00
09 Jui 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245769 0.00 30.00
09 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245771 0.00 30.00
08 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245770 0.00 30.00
12 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245772 0.00 30.00
12 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245785 0.00 30.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245786 0.00 30.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245787 0.00 30.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245788 0.00 30.00
16 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245789 0.00 30.00
16 Jut 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R2457380 0.00 30.00
20 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245791 0.00 30.00
20 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245792 0.00 30.00
20 Juj 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245795 0.00 30.00
20 Jul 20624 5-8 Grill & Bar R245794 0.00 30.60
20 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245793 0.00 30.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From Gl Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

23 Jut 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R245773 0.06 30.00

23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245774 0.00 30.00
23 Jui 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245775 0.00 30.00
23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245776 0.00 30.00
23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245777 0.00 30.00
23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245778 0.00 30.00
23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245796 0.00 30.00
23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245779 0.00 30.00
23 Jut 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245780 0.00 30.00
23 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245781 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245782 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245783 0.00 30.00
30 Jui 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245784 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258721 0.00 30.00
30 Jui 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258722 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258726 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grift & Bar R2b68725 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258724 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258723 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258728 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258727 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grifl & Bar R258729 0.00 30.00
30 Jul 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258730 0.00 30.00
Interest and Other Income 0.34
31 Jui 2024 Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar Interest 0.00 0.06
Payment
31 Jui 2024 Wells Fargo Buffalo Wild Wings of interest 0.00 0.01
Champtin Payment
31 Jul 2024 Wells Fargo Clive's Roadhouse Champli Interest 0.00 0.10
Payment
31 Jul 2024 Wells Fargo MC's Tap House interest 0.00 0.17
Payment
Linked Bingo Prize Contribution -2,599.39
03 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Jun 2024 -65.05 0.00
Gaming/EGS
03 Jut2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Jun 2024 30.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
03 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Jun 2024 13.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS
03Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Giill & Bar 27 Jun 2024 107.65 0.00
Gaming/EGS
03 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Jun 2024 133.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
03 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Jun 2024 200.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
03 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 30 Jun 2024 -70.97 0.00
Gaming/EGS
08 Jul2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 30 Jun 2024 334.12 0.00
Champlin
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Accompgit: __A_il

D 1 al Bposi|
08Jut 2024 62160  Pilot Games, inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 30 Jun 2024 134,10 0.00
08 Juf 2024 62160  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 30 Jun 2024 553.24 0.00
10Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Jul 2024 2.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

10 Jui2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Jut 2024 -313.70 0.00
Gaming/EGS

10 Jut2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Jul 2024 46.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

10Jul 2024  D-Debit Cempliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Jul 2024 54 .60 0.0
Gaming/EGS

10 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Jul 2024 134.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

10 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Jul 2024 -54.10 0.00
Gaming/EGS

10 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 07 Jut 2024 161.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

17 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Jui 2024 65.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

17Jul 2024  D-Debit Compiiant 5-8 Girill & Bar 10 Jul 2024 10.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

17 Jui 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Jul 20624 103.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS

17 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Jut 2024 65.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

17 Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Jul 2024 318.85 0.00
Gaming/EGS

17Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Jul 2024 107.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

24 Jut 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Jul 2024 -5.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

24 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Jul 2024 67.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

24 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Jui 2024 -218.30 0.00
Gaming/EGS

24 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 18 Jui 2024 §7.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

24 Jul2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 19 Jul 2624 134.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

24 12024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Jul 2024 -3.15 0.00
Gaming/EGS

24 Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Jul 2024 -120.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

31Jut2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Jul 2024 98.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

31Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5.8 Grill & Bar 23 Jul 2024 1.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

31Jul2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Jul 2024 33.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS

31Jul 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Jui 2024 320.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS

31Jul2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 26 Jul 2024 36.40 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: All

Vendor e
Gaming/EGS
31Jul 2024 D-DBebit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Jul 2024 -65.70 0.00
Gaming/EGS
31Jul 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 28 Jul 2024 179.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
Merchandise Prize -1,600.00
08 Jul2024 62162  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 06/27/24 Von 400.00 0.00
Hanson Reimb
08 Jul 2024 62162  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 07/08/24 Von 600.00 0.60
Hanson Reimb
31Jul 2024 62205  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 07/26 Von 600,00 0.00
Hanson
Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -371.40
08 Jul 2024 62161  Central Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 139566 254.19 0.00
Services Champlin
31Jut2024 62206  Charitable Products  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8510 117.21 0.00
Misc. Services and Supplies - General -1,384.20
03 Jui2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  5-B Grill & Bar 254,03 0.00
03 Jul 2024 D-DBebit Acorn Mini Storage  Buffalo Wild Wings of 26.74 0.00
Champlin
03Jul 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 387.73 0.00
03 Jul 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  MC's Tap House 668.50 0.00
31Jul 2024 62208  Danielle Hildebrand  WC's Tap House Reimb. floor 47.20 0.00
mats
Negative Game Reimbursement -1,873.00
28 Jul 2024 D-Debil  Cash Bank Buffalo Wild Wings of -01 Jul 2024- 1,973.00 0.00
Reimbursement Champilin eGaming-
Buffalo WW
Reimburse Excess Cash Short 0.00
22 Jut 2024 62188  Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 0.00
Champlin
Rent -17,612.58
22Jul 2024 62185  NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar June 2024 Rent  4,057.26 0.00
22 Jul 2024 62186  Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champli June 2024 Rent  4,600.60 0.00
22 Jul2024 62187  Muddy Cow Brookiyn MC's Tap House June 2024 Rent  8,410.09 0.00
Park, LLC
22 Jul 2024 62188  Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of June 2024 Rent 544,63 0.00
Champlin
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Bank Register

/

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

it

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

02 Jui 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 1,348.24 377,795.45
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

02 Jul 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 3,643.00 381,438.45
Gaming Income : eGaming

02 Jul 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.0D 2,000.00 383,438.45
Gaming Income : eGaming Champti

02 Jui 2024 eGamingPT009 MC’s Tap House 0.00 2,523.00 385,961.45
Gaming Income : eGaming

02 Jul 2024 eGamingPTO00S MC's Tap House 0.00 3,138.00 389,099.45
Gaming Income : eGaming

02 Jut 2024 8379615 5-B Girill & Bar 0.00 2,033.00 391,132.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jul 2024 2752852 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,061.00 392,193.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jui 2024 A962916 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 505.00 392,702.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jul 2024 2746211 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 794.00 393,49645
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

02 Jui 2024 2755718 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 572.00 394,068.45
Gaming income : Puli Tab Champli

02 Jul 2024 C187257 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,086.00 395,154.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

02 Jul 2024 C178047 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 380.00 395,544.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

02 Jui 2024 ADB2872 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 100.00 395,644.45
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

02 Jul 2024 3A25378 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 535.00 396,178.45
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

02 Jul 2024 2756630 Clive’'s Roadhouse 0.00 396.00 386,575.45
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

02 Jul 2024 8686463 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 218,00 398,791.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

02 Jui 2024 COB6395 Clive's Readhouse 0.00 1,753.00 398,544 .45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

02 Jut 2024 91K1326 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,762.00 400,306.45
Gaming income : Puli Tab Champti

02 Jul 2024 2748508 MC's Tap House 0.00 686.00 400,992.45
Gaming income : Pull Tab

02 Jui 2024 2748507 MC's Tap House 0.00 404.00 401,386.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jul 2024 3F90900 MC's Tap House 0.00 612.00 402,008.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jui 2024 8634721 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,365.00 403,373.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jul 2024 A962973 MC's Tap House 0.00 317.00 403,690.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jul 2024 5013434 MC'’s Tap House 0.00 760,00 404,45045
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Jul 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 404,750.45
Gaming income : Tip Board
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Bank Register

02 Jul 2024

62 Jul 2024

03 Jut 2024

03 Jul 2024

03 Jul 2024

03 Juj 2624

03 Jul 2024

03 Jul 2024

03 Jut 2024

03 Jul 2024

03 Jui 2024

03 Jul 2024

03 Jul 2024

08 Jul 2024

08 Jul 2024

08 Jui 2024

09 Jul 2024

09 Jul 2024

09 Jul 2024

08 Jui 2024

09 Jul 2024

09 Jut 2024

09 Jul 2024

09 Jul 2024

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212
m——— o S

Bala

D-Debhit

D-Debit

D-Debit

D-Debit

62160

62161

62162

Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated
Gambling Product

Three Diamond Corporation
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue
Share

eGamingCGO06
Gaming income ; eGaming

eGamingPT007
Gaming Income ; eGaming

eGamingPT009
Gaming Income : eGaming

C183114
Gaming income : Puli Tab

2746212
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

2755717
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

2755851
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

97M9083
Gaiming Income ; Pull Tab

A380987
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

Compliant Gaming/EGS
Multiple

Acorn Mini Storage
Misc. Services and Supplies - General

Pilot Games, Inc
Mutltiple

Central Gaming Services
Misc. Services and Supplies -
Equipment and Repairs

Leanne Girard
Merchandise Prize

eGamingCG006
Gaming Income ;

eGamingPT007
Gaming Income

eGamingPT007
Gaming Income :

eGamingPT011
Gaming Income : eGaming

eGamingPT009
Gaming fncome

eGamingPTC09
Gaming Income

eGamingPT009
Gaming Income :

eGamingPT009
Gaming Income :

eGaming

: eGaming

eGaming

: eGaming

: eGaming

eGaming

eGaming

of Payme
9657620 1,499.61
Spfit
1827078 2,679.86
5-8 Grill & Bar
5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli
MC's Tap House 0.00
5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli
MC's Tap House 0.00
MC's Tap House 0.00
MC's Tap House 0.00
5-8 Grill & Bar 443.11
Spilit 1,337.00
Split 1,160.61
139566 25419
Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin
06/27/24 Von Hanson 1,000.00
Reimb
5-8 Grill & Bar
5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli
Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli
Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00
Champlin
MC's Tap House 0.00
MC's Tap House 0.00
MC’s Tap House 0.00
MC's Tap House 0.00

0.00 403,250.84

0.00 400,570.98

1,668.00 402,138.98
884.00 403,022.98
2,809.00 405,831.98
662.00 406,493.88
861.00 407,384.98
723.00 408,107.98
748.00 408,855.98
1,266.00 410,121,98
406.00 410,527.98
0.00 410,084.87
0.00 408,747.87
0.00 407,587.26

0.00 407,333.07

0.00 406,333.07

2,187.00 408,520.07
2,018.06 410,539.07
2,086.00 412,625.07
2,470.73 415,095.80
492500 420,020.80
2,158.00 422,178.80
3,478,00 425,656.80

3,620.00 429,276.80
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

/

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Balan

5-8 Grill & Bar

09 Jui 2024 2701469 0.00 866.00 430,142.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Jul 2024 8745147 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 762.00 430,504.80
Gaming income : Puil Tab

09 Jul 2024 2748487 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 698.00 431,602.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Jui 2024 C187615 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,074,00 432,676.80
Gaming lncome : Pull Tab Champli

09 Jul 2024 3F91280 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 474.00 433,150.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Jui 2024 74416 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 316.00 433,466.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champhi

09 Jul 2024 2756628 Clive’s Roadhouse 0.00 712.00 434,178.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Jul 2024 2756629 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 268.00 434,446.80
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Jut 2024 2755852 MC's Tap House 0.00 578.00 435,024.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Jul 2024 C172370 MC's Tap House 0.00 68.00 435,092.80
Gaming income : Pull Tab

09 Jul 2024 2755853 MC's Tap House 0.00 484.00 435,576.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Jul 2624 2746498 MC's Tap House 0.00 536.00 436,112.80
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Jui 2024 8658639 MC's Tap House 0.00 558.00 436,670.80
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

08 Jul 2024 Muitiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 120.00 436,790.80
Gaming Income : Tip Board

00 Jui 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 270,00 437,060.80
Gaming Income : Tip Board

10 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 87.13 0.00 436,973.67
Multiple

12 Jul 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,017.00 438,990.67
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

12 Jul 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 4,726.00 443,716.67
Gaming Income : eGaming

12 Juf 2024 eGamingPT009 MC’s Tap House 0.00 2,229.00 44594567
Gaming Income : eGaming

12 Jul 2024 2756627 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 318.00 446,263.67
Gaming Income : Puil Tab Champfi

12 Jul 2024 A951841 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 393.00 446,656.67
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Jul 2024 2756639 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 772.00 447,428.67
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Jui 2024 8704859 MC’s Tap House 0.00 541.00 447.969.67
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Jul 2624 8731135 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,872.00 449,941.67
Gaming income : Pult Tab

12 Jul 2024 2755715 MC's Tap House 0.00 678.00 450,619.67
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

450,679.67

12 Jul 2024 Muitiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 60.00
Gaming Income : Tip Board

15 Jul 2024 62163 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 262.03 NR 0.00 450,417.64
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jut 2024 62164 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grilt & Bar i77.86 R 0.00 450,239.78
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62165 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 46797 R 0.00 449,771.81
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62166 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 40582 R 0.00 448,365.99
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62167 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 157056 R 0.00 44779543
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jui 2024 62168 Peggy A Harly 5-8 Grill & Bar 57.15 R 0.00 447,238.28
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jud 2024 621869 Danielle Hifdebrand 5-8 Grlll & Bar 596,74 R 0.00 446,641.54
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62170 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 13531 R 0.00 446,506.23
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jui 2024 62171 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 230,10 NR 0.00 446,276.13
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jui 2024 62172 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grilt & Bar 32137 R 0.00 445,954.76
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62173 Patrick C Mengeikoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 152.80 R 0.00 445,801.96
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jui 2024 62174 Carolee A Peterson 5-8 Grill & Bar 294.17 NR 0.00 445,507.79
Compensation and Payrolf Taxes

15 Jut 2024 62175 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 425.04 R 0.00 445,082.75
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62176 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 65540 R 0.00 444,427.35
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62177 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 569.03 R 0.00 443,858.32
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62178 Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 33717 R 0.00 443,521.15
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62179 Allison B Sclom-Flelcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 45.08 R 0.00 443,476.06
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jui 2024 62180 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 24306 R 0.00 443,233.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2624 62181 Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 18470 R 0.00 443,048.30
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jut 2024 62182 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 16783 R 0.00 442,880.47
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jul 2024 62183 MN Gaming Services 125778 1,33965 R 0.00 441,540.82
Accounting and Legal Services Split

15 Jul 2024 D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,309.10 R 0.00 438,231.72
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Juj 2024 D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar 367.00 R 0.00 437,864.72
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

16 Jul 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,821.00 440,685.72
Gaming Income : eGaming
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

v

2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

tatus D

lan

R 2,112.00

16 Juj 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 442 79772
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champli

16 Juil 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 3,596.00 446,393.72
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Jul 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 3,614.00 450,007.72
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Jul 2024 2748488 5-8 Grilt & Bar 0.00 R 82.00 450,089.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Jui 2024 8691732 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 266.00 450,355.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Jul 2024 8608067 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 790.00 451,145,72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Jul 2024 2670426 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 516.00 451,661.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Jul 2024 2756640 Clive’s Roadhouse 000 R 518.00 452,179.72
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Jul 2024 8706742 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 672.00 452,851.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Jul 2024 8691735 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 206.00 453,057.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champii

16 Jul 2024 3C76605 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,086.00 454,143.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Jui 2024 2764118 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 700.00 454,843.72
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

16 Jul 2024 2746496 MC's Tap House 000 R 344.00 455,187.72
Gaming Income ; Puil Tab

16 Jul 2024 2746497 MC's Tap House 000 R 706.00 455,893.72
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

16 Jui 2024 2796457 MC's Tap House 000 R 314.00 456,207.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Jul 2024 ABB2688 MC's Tap House 600 R 419.00 456,626.72
Gaming income : Pull Tab

16 Jul 2024 97MBY46 MC's Tap House 000 R 806.00 457,432.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Jul 2024 2717518 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,390.00 458,822.72
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Jul 2024 Multipie 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 150,00 458,972.72
Gaming Income : Tip Board

16 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1827865 140174 R 0.00 457,570.98
Gambling Product Split

16 Julf 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, incorporated 9658947 143345 R 0.00 456,137.53
Gambling Product Spilit

16 Jul 2024 D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply 10097135 22,131.28 R 0.00 434,006.25
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Spilit
Share

17 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Girill & Bar 72788 R 0.00 433,278.37
Multiple

17 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1831541 1,308.50 R 0.00 431,968.87
E-Puiitab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
24, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

P f

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 20

0.00 429,816.64

17 Jul 2024 9287469 215223 R

D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming

Gambling Product Split

19 Jul 2024 D-Debit MN Department of Revenue Lawful Gaming Tax 56,71850 R 0.00 373,088.14
AOBT - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Split
and Fees

20 Jul 2024 2440684 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 756.00 373,854.14
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

20 Jui 2024 2796477 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 100.00 373,954.14
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

20 Jul 2024 2870329 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,056.00 375,010.14
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

20 Jul 2024 C187264 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 481.00 375,491.14
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champti

20 Jui 2024 2751774 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,880.00 377,371.14
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

20 Jul 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 150.00 377,521.14
Gaming Income : Tip Board

22 Jul 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 2,035.75 379,556.89
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

22 Jui 2024 8706616 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 884.00 380,440.89
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Jul 2024 2755850 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 70.00 380,510.89
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 jul 2024 C187240 5-8 Grifl & Bar 0.00 R 756.00 381,266.89
Gaming income ; Pull Tab

22 Jui 2024 2764116 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 408.00 381,674.89
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Jul 2024 2156821 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 486.00 382,160.89
Gaming Income : Pulf Tab Champlin

22 Jul 2024 1225819 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 61.00 382,221.89
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin

22 Jul 2024 2768265 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,302.00 386,523.89
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Jul 2024 8704839 MC’s Tap House 0.00 R 840.00 387,363.89
Gaming income : Pull Tab

22 Jul 2024 8730362 MC's Tap House 000 R 76.00 387,439.89
Gaming Income : Puil Tab

22 Jul 2024 2756952 MC's Tap House 000 R 794,00 388,233.89
Gaming income : Pull Tab

22 Jui 2024 1A14365 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 524.00 389,157.8%
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Juil 2024 62184 Lewis & Mount LLC Invi0147 565000 R 0.00 383,507.89
Accounting and Legal Services Split

22 Jul 2024 62185 NBJ Concepts June 2024 Rent 4,057.26 R 0.00 379,450.63
Rent 5-8 Grill & Bar

22 Jul 2024 62186 Clive's Roadhouse June 2024 Rent 460060 R 0.00 374,850.03
Rent Clive's Roadhouse

Champli

22 Jul 2024 62187 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC June 2024 Rent 8,410.08 NR 0.00 366,439.94

Rent MC's Tap House
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Bank Register

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 3

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

/

i

ut 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checkin

g-2212
Bal

22 Jul 2024 62188 Blazin Wings, Inc June 2024 Rent 54463 NR 0.00 365,895.31

Multiple Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

23 Jul 2024 eGamingCGO06 5-8 Grilt & Bar 000 R 3,542.00 369,437.31
Gaming Income : eGaming

23 Jul 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,881.00 372,318.31
Gaming Income : eGaming Champhi

23 Jul 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 4,166.00 376,484.31
Gaming Income : eGaming

23 Jul 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,438.00 378,922.31
Gaming Income : eGaming

23 Jul 2024 2756942 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 126.00 379,048.31
Gaming Income : Pult Tab

23 Jul 2024 2755849 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 786.00 379,834.31
Gaming income : Pull Tab

23 Jui 2024 V74417 Clive's Roadhouse 600 R 476.00 380,310.31
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Jul 2024 8690027 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 586.00 380,896.31
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Jul 2024 A789695 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 638,00 381,534.31
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Jul 2024 2752927 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,276.00 382,810.31
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champtt

23 Jui 2024 2796455 MC's Tap House 000 R £68.00 383,478.31
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

23 Jul 2024 2756953 MC's Tap House 000 R 614.00 384,092.31
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

23 Jul 2024 A790474 MC's Tap House 0,00 R 316.00 384,408.31
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

23 Jui 2024 Multipte 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 300.00 384,708.31
Gaming Income : Tip Board

23 Jul 2024 2756958 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 224.00 384,932.31
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

24 Jui 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar -2066 R 0.00 384,952.97
Multiple

26 Jul 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive’s Roadhouse 000 R 3,473.00 388,425.97
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

26 Jul 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,5639,00 392,964.97
Gaming Income ; eGaming

26 Jui 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0,00 R 3,038.00 396,002.97
Gaming Income : eGaming

26 Jul 2024 A380811 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 664.00 396,666.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Jul 2624 8751138 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 544.00 397,210.97
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli

26 Jul 2024 8702129 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,210.00 398,420.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Jul 2024 2756954 MC's Tap House 0,00 R 616.00 389,036.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Jul 2024 eGamingPTO11 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R 0.00 399,036.97
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champlin
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Bank Register _
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jui 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

1

or

-01 Jul 2024- 1,9873.00 R 0.00 397,063.97
eGaming-Buffalo WW
Buffalo Wild Wings of

29 Jul 2024 D-Debit Cash Bank Reimbursement
Negative Game Reimbursement

Champlin

30 Jul 2024 eGamingCGO006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 2,317.00 399,380.97
Gaming income ; eGaming

30 Jul 2024 eGamingPT(Q08 MC's Tap House .00 3,714.00 403,004.97
Gaming Income : eGaming

30 Jul 2024 C182889 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 6.00 403,100.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tah

30 Jut 2024 2756943 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 790.00 403,890.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 8745190 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 426.00 404,316.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 2756944 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 278.00 404,594.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 A381078 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 226.00 404,820.97
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

30 Jul 2024 2756955 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 246.00 405,066.97
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Jul 2024 2795476 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 276.00 405,342.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Jut 2024 c2311086 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 128.00 405,470.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Jul 2024 437330 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,298.00 406,768.97
Gaming tncome : Pull Tab Champli

30 Jul 2024 8704854 Clive’s Roadhouse 0.00 622.00 407,390.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Jul 2024 C231141 MC's Tap House 0.00 42.00 407,432.97
Gaming income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 C183115 MC's Tap House 0.00 438.00 407,870.87
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 2768531 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,065.00 408,935.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 97M8879 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,292.00 410,227.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 2752926 MC's Tap House 0.00 454.00 410,681.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jui 2024 2796456 MC's Tap House 0.00 436.00 411,117.97
Gaming income ; Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 2788745 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,105.00 412,222.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 A8B2829 MC's Tap House 0.00 654.00 412,876.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jul 2024 2795449 MC's Tap House 0.00 496.00 413,372.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Jui 2024 2795448 - MC's Tap House 6.00 284,00 413,656.97
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

30 Jui 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 90.00 413,746.97
Gaming Income ; Tip Board

30 Jul 2024 Multiple 5.8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 414,046.97
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: Wells

m

tatl

Fargo Checking - 2212

Balanc

Gaming income : Tip Board

31 .Jul 2024 62189 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 189.38 NR 0.00 413,857.58
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62190 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 57.62 NR 0.00 413,799.97
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62191 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 45796 R 0.00 413,342.01
Compensation and Payrofl Taxes

31 .Jul 2024 62192 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Gili & Bar 32565 NR 0.00 413,016.36
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62193 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,57056 R 0.00 411,445.80
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62194 Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 39336 R 0.00 411,052.44
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62195 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 167.79 R 0.00 410,884.65
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jui 2024 62196 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 141.30 NR 0.00 410,743.35
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62197 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 51102 R 0.00 410,232.33
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 4ul 2024 62198 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 40.13 NR 0.00 410,192.20
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62199 Anna M Roach 5-8 Giili & Bar 706.39 R 0.00 409,485.81
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62200 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grilt & Bar 415.85 NR 0.00 409,069.96
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62201 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 44437 NR 0.00 408,625.59
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jdul 2024 62202 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 1583.74 R 0.00 408,471.85
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62203 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Girill & Bar 55372 R 0.00 407,918.13
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jui 2024 62204 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 37262 R 0.00 407,545.51
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jul 2024 62205 Leanne Girard 07/26 Von Hanson 600.00 NR 0.00 406,945.51
Merchandise Prize 5-8 Grill & Bar

31 Jul 2624 62206 Charitable Products 8510 117.21 NR 0.00 406,828.30
Misc. Services and Supplies - Clive's Roadhouse
Equipment and Repairs Champti

31Jui 2024 62207 CNA Surety Bond#71828952 100.06 NR 0.00 406,728.30
Gambling Managers Bond Split

31 Jul 2024 652208 Danielfe Hildebrand Reimb. floor mats 47.20 NR 0.00 406,681.10
Misc. Services and Supplies - General MC's Tap House

31 Jul 2024 62209 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 501c3 150,000.00 NR 0.00 256,681.10
AD1 -501(c){3) and (4) Split

31 Jul 2024 D-Debit  MN Unemployment Insurance 5-8 Girill & Bar 104.00 NR 0.00 286,577.10
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jui 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 654.79 R 0.00 255,922.31
Multiple

31 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9291959 122248 R 0.00 254,699.83
Gambling Product Split
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jui 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

31 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1832120 132267 R 0.00 253,377.16

Gambling Product Split
31 Jul 2024 D-Debit  Payroll Afiocation Split 0.00 NR 0.00 253,377.16

Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

July 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

statement Opening Balance 01 Jul 2024 402,373.03
sleared Transactions: 15,650.04
Deposit and Other Credits =~~~ P L
02 Jul 2024 Gan_{ing Deposii eGaming eGamingCG006 3,643.00
02 Juf 2024- Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTOO9 3,138.00
02Jul 2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,523.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8379615 © 2,033.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming ¢GamingPT007 2,000.00'
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 91K1326 1,762.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C066395 1 753 00
02 Jul 2d24 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8634721 1 365 00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 1,348.24
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187257 1,086.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2752852 1,061.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2746211 794.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013434 B 760.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2748508 686.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3F90900 612.00
02Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755718 572.00
02 Jul 2024 "Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25378 T 535.00
02Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A962916 509.00
02Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2748507 404.00
02 JuE 2024" - 7Gam|ng Deposit PuIE Tab 2756630 i 396.00
02 Jut 2024 Gamlng Depos:l PuIE Tab C178047 380.00
02 JuE 2024” - Gaming Depos:l PuIE Tab A962973 317.00
02 Juf 2024 éémlng Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300. UO.
02 Jul 2024 * Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8686463 © 216.00
02 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab ADB2872 100.00
03Jui2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,809.00
03 Jul 2024 Gammg Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO006 o 1,568.00
03 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab g7mMe083 1,266.00
03 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2746212 891.00
03 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eéaming eGamingt;i:(fJE'.i "“884 OO-
03 Jul 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755851 748.00
03 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755717 o 723.00
03 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C183114 662.00
03 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A380987 406.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,925.00
09 Jﬁl 2024 a Gaming Deposil eGaming éégmingPTOOQ B 3,62‘3.06~
09 Ju.l é024 Gaming Deposit eGarrﬁng eGamingPT009 3.?;78.00
09 Jut 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming " eGamingPTOI1 “ 2,470.73
09 Jut 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO06 2,187.00
13 Aug;hﬁézz:ﬁ():tig PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc Page 1 of 7 R




Bank Reconciliation
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

July 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Deposat and Other Cred:ts _ ST

09 Jul 2024 Gammg Deposn eGaming eGamingPT009 2,158.00
09 Jul 2024 7 Gaming Deposit eGaming ‘ ‘eGamingPT007 2,086.00
09Jul2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007  2,019.00
09Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187615 1,074.00
09Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2701469  866.00
09Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8745147 762.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 0756628 712.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2748487 ) 698.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755852 m 578.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8658639 558.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2746498 - 536.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755853 484.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3F91280 474.00
09 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74416 316.00
09 Jul 2024 ] Gaming Deposit Tip Board ) kMuItip!e 270.00
09 Jul 2024 * Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756629 268.00
09 Jui 2024 ' égﬁ;ing Deposit Tip Board Multiple N 120.00
09Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab cizesle 68.00
12 Jul 2024 - Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingP"Iu’mtn)biém 4, 726 G0
12 Jul 20é4 Gammg Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2, 229 00.
12 Jul 20é4 ' ' Gaming Deposit eGaming meGamingPTOD? 2,017.00
12 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8731135 1,972.00
12Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756639 772.00
12 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755715 o 678.00
12 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8704859  541.00
12 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A9s1841 ) 393.00
12 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756627 o © 318.00
12 Jui 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Mudtiple M 60.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 361400
16 JuE 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingFT009 - 3, 596 00'
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,821.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,112.00
16Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2717518 1,390.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 3C76605 1,086.00
16 Jui 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 97M8946 806.00
16Jul2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8608067 790.00
16Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2746497 706.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2764118 700.00
16Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8706742 672.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756640 518.00
16 JuI 2024 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab 2670426 516.00
16Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A962688  419.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Juiy_gQZ{}f Bank Account: Wﬁeﬂ_g‘fg[go Checking - 2212

Deposu and Other Credits ST L

16 Jul 2024 Gammg Deposnt Pull Tab A 2746496 344,00
16 Jul 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796457 314.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8691732 ©266.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8691735 206.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Depostt Tip Board Multipte 150.00
16 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2748488 } 82.00
20 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2751774 1,880.00
20 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2670329 1,056.00
20 Jul 2024 ~ Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2X40584 756,00
20 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187264 W 481.00
20 Jul 2024 7 Gaming Deposit Tip Beoard Multipte S 1_50_60
20 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796477 o 100.00
22 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768265 4,302.00
22 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,035.75
22 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8500170 924.00
22 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab g706616 7 884.00
22Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8704839 840.00
22 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pulf Tab 2756952 794.00
22Jui2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187240 756.00
22 Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab oLse82d 486.00
22Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2764116 408.00
224ul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8730362 76.00
22 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755850 70.00
22 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1225819 61.00
23 Jul 202!74' " Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTOOS_M ............ o 7 B 4,16600
23 Jul 2024 * Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO06 3,542.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingF1007 2,881.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,438.00
23Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2752927 ) " 1,276.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2755849 786.00
23 Jul 2024. Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796455 658.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A789695 ) 638.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756953 614.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8690027 M 586.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74417 476.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A790474 © 316.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
23 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756958 224.00
23Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756042 126.00
26 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingP'i'OOQ 4, 539 00
26 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaminﬂéu eGamingF"ﬁI"OO'i 3,473.90
26 Jul 2024 Gam%ng Deposit eGaming eGamiAr“i;j-PTOOQ 3,058.06
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
July 2024, Bank Account Wells Fargo Checkmg 2212

Deposnand Other Credits =~

26 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8702129 ©1,210.00
26Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A380911 664.00
26 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756954 616.00
26 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8751138 o 544.00
29 Jul 2024 Gaiming Deposit eGam"{-ng eGamingPTO011 M 0. 00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTOOO 3,714, 00
30 Jul 2024 " Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO06 ©2,317.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C437330 .1,298.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab '97M8879 1,292.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2788745 1,105.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768531 “ 1,065.00
30 Jul 2024 ~ Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756943 790.00
30 Jul 2024 * Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A962829 i 654.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8704854 w 622.00
30 Jui 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2795449 496.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2752926 454.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C183115 438.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796456 ’ 436.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8745190 426.00
30. Jul 2024 ' Gaming Deposit Tip Board i Muitiple 300. 00'
30 Jul 2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2795448 284.00
30 Jul 2024 _ Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756944 278.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2795476 276.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756955 246.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A381078  226.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C231106 128.00
30Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 90.00
30Jul2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C231141 . 42.00
30 Jul 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C182889 6.00
B B e T S " Total Deposit and Other Credits ...~~~ 169,965.72
Payment and Expenses
14 Jun 2024 62122 Kelly Lang 338.01
14 Jun 2024 62124 ,, Garolee A Peterson 384.21
18 Jun 2024 62136 State of Minnesota 1,050.00
18 Jun 2024 62137 Shred-It o 426.84
21 Jun 2024 62138 NBJ Concepts 2,739.59
21 Jun 2024 62139 Clive's Roadhouse 5,423.98
21 Jun 2024 62140 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 8,807.54
30 Jun 2024 Pilot Games, Inc 985.73
30 Jun 2024 Payroll Alocaton 0.00
30 Jun 2024 62144 Judith M Blesi 72.64
30 Jun 2024 62146 Denise G Feuerhake 250.50
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Bank Reconciliation

Payment and Expenses - - - L e o -
30 Jun 2024 62148 Peggy A Harty 353.28

30 Jun 2024 62151  KellyLang ' 387.87
30 Jun 2024 62152 Patrick C Mengelkoch 636.37
30Jun2024 62153 Anna M Roach " ' 358.75
30Jun2024 62154 Brenda Schmitt e 543.13
30 Jun 2024 62156 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 171.28
e S e e 0
30Jun2024 62158 Vicky L Zimmerman - 348.20
02 Jul 2024 N Three Diamond Corporation 2,679.86
02 Jui 2024 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated S 1,499.61
03 Jul 2024 - Acorn Mini Storage . - 1,337.00
03 Jul 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 443.11
08Jul 2024 62160 Pilot Games, Inc 1,160.61
08 Jui2024  e2161 Central Gaming Services 254.19
08 Jul 2024 62162 Leanne Girard 1,000.00
10 Jul 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 87.13
15 Jul 2024 Rs 3,300.10
15 Jul 2024 ' MN Department of Revenue h 367.00
15Jul2024 62164 Judith M Blesi o 177.86
15 Jul 2024 62165 Christy L Carlson . 467.97
15J4ul2024 62166 Denise G Feuerhake A 405.82
15 Jul 2024 62167 " Leanne Girard 1,570.56
15 Jul 2024 62168 Peggy A Harty B 557.15
15 Jul 2024 62169 Danielle Hildebrand 596.74
15 Jul 2024 62170 : April Huchel o 135.31
15 Jul 2024 62172 Kelly Lang ] 321.37
15Ju12024 62173 Patrick C Mengelkoch o 162.80
15Jul 2024 62175 Anna M Roach - | 425.04
15 Jul 2024 62176 Brenda Schmitt -  655.40
15 Jul 2024 62177 Courteney M Schumann ) 569.03
15 Jul 2024 62178 Haley J Skaar 337.47
15Jul2024 62179 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 45.09
15 Jul 2024 62180 Samantha A Sperling 243.06
15 Jul 2024 62181 Kelley Stulc  184.70
15 Jul 2024 62182 Vicky L Zimmerman 167.83
15 Jul 2024 62183 B MN Gaming Services 1,339.65
16 Jut 2024 MN Gambling Supply 22,131.28
16 Jul 2024 Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 1,433.45
16 Jul 2024 Three Diamond Gorporation 1401.74
17 Jul 2024 Triple Crowa Gaming 2,152.23
17 Jul 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 1,309.60
17 Jul 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 727.88
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Payment and Exp_ehééé.'_'-_f PR

July 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

22 Jul 2024 62184 Lewis & Mount LLC 5,650.00
22 Jul 2024 62185 NBJ Concepts o 4,057.26
22 Jul 2024 62188 Clive's Roadhouse 4,600.60
24 Jul 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS -20.66
29 Jul 2024 Cash Bank Reimbursement 1,973.00
31 JUI 2024 Three Diamﬂnd Corporalion o B W___m_”:l—:ﬁg;
31 JUE 2024 Triple CI‘OWn Gaming S 1,222,48
31 Jul 2024 i Compliant Gaming/EGS 654.79
31Jui2024 62191 Christy L Carlson . 457.96
31 Jul 2024 62193 Leanne Girard 1,570.56
31 Jul 2024 62194 Peggy A Harly 393.36
31 Jul 2024 62195 Danielle Hildebrand 167.79
31 Jul 2024 62197 Patrick C Mengelkoch _' 511.02
31Jui2024 62199 Anna M Roach 706.39
310ui2024 62202 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 153.74
31 Juk 2024 62203 Samantha A Sperling 553,72
31Jui2024 52204 Vicky L Zimmerman ‘ 372.62

- SR S " Total Payment and Other Credits . -~ - 154,315.68
statement Ending Balance on 31 Jul 2024 418,023.07
difference: 0.00
Jncleared Transactions: -164,645.91
Deposit and Other Credits .~ L e i

' ' T g Total .Depds'it and Other Credits - 770,00
Payment and Expenses - o SOl (TN
31 Aug 2022 60806 Bailey Hatton 104.94
30 Apr 2023 61343 Bailey Hatton 107.57
24 Jul 2023 761498 Mackenzie Millette 92.35
25Jan2024 61858 Dave Luke 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61890 Nicole Kolander _ 50.00
31 May 2024 62086 Marsha Anderson 238.98
14 Jun 2024 62113 Marsha Anderson © 107.72
21Jun2024 62141 Blazin Wings, Inc 1,099.61
30Jun2024 62142 Ann Ahner 67.64
30 Jun 2024 62143 : Marsha Anderson 403,37
15 Jul 2024 62163 Marsha Anderson 262.03
15 Jul 2024 62171 Nancy Jackson 230.10
15Jul 2024 62174 Carolee A Peterson 294.17
22 Jul 2024 62187 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 8,410.09
22 Jul 2024 62188 Blazin Wings, Inc 3 544.63
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Payment and Expenses

July202f},Bank Account: Wells Fargo Chgcl_ging - 2212

31 Jul 2024 MN Unemployment Insuré;ce 104.00
31Jul2024 62189 Marsha Anderson _ 189.38
31 Jul 2024 62190 Judith M Blesi 57.62
31 Jul 2024 62192 o Denise G Feuerhake T 325.65
31 Jul 2024 62196 Kelly Lang 141.30
31 Jul 2024 62198 Marie Protas 40.13
31 Jul 2024 62200 Brenda Schmitt 415.85
31 Jul 2024 N 62201 Courteney M Schumann 444.37
31 Jul 2024 62205 Leanne Girard 600.00
31 Jul 2024 62206 Charitable Products 117.21
31 Jul 2024 62207 CNASuety 100.00
31 Jul 2024 62208 Danielle Hildebrand 47.20
31 Jul 2024 62209 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 150,000.00

- SRR LT Total Payment and Other Credits - -164,645.91.
*nding Bank Account Balance: 253,377.16
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Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts

July 31,2024 m Page 10of 10

CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
POBOX 38
CHAMPLIN MN 55316-0038

Questions?

Available by phone Mon-Sat 7:00am-11:00pm Eastem
Time, Sun 9:00am-10:00pm Fastern Time:
We accept all relay calls, including 711

1-800-CALL-WELLS {1-800-225-5935)
Fn espafiol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: wellsfargo.com/biz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, NA. {300)
P.0. Box 6995
Portland, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Vidt wellsfargo.comy/digitalbusine ssresources to explore tours, atticles,
infographics, and otherresource son the topics of money movement, account
management and nonitoring, secwity and fraud prevention, and more.

Account options

Acheckmarkin the box indicates you have these
convenient services with your account(s). Go to
wellsfargo.com/biz orcaltthe numberabove ifyou have
questions or if you would fike 1o add new services.

Business Online Banking =3
Online Staterments =
Business Bill Pay )
Business Spending Report =
Overdraft Protection O
Summary of accounts
Checking and Savings
Ending balance Ending balance
Account Page Account number tast statement this statement
Initiate Business Checking ™ 2 5799872212 402,373.03 418,023.07
Business Market Rate Savings 8 1456327301 40,0630.06 40,03040
Total deposit accounts $442,403.09 $458,053.47
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Initiate Business Checking M

Statement period activity summary Accountnumber. 5799872212
Beginning balance on 7/1 $402,373.03 CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC,
Depasits/ACredits 169,987.10 Mmnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 154,337.06 For Direct Deposit use

Routing Nunmber (RTN): (91000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Ending balance on 731 $418,023.07

Overdraft Protection
This account is not currently covered by Overdraft Protection. I you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility
requirements please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo branch.

‘Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Fnding daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
7/t 62158 Deposited OR Cashed Check ] 34820
7/1 62144 Deposited OR Cashed Check 7264
71 62157 Check _ 325.72
7/t 62156 Check 171.28
7/1 _ 62137 Check 426.84
7/ 62148 Check 353.28
N ' 62152 Check _ 636.37 400,038.70
7/2 Pilot Games, Inc Acctverify 016[pzdex3E7Qn! THal Random 0.72

Deposit
72 . Depost 686,00
7/2 _ Deposit o 1,762.00
7R Deposit 1,365.00
72 Deposit _ _ _ 317.00
72 - Deposit _ 612.00
7/2 Deposit 1,348.24
7/2 _ Deposit _ - 2,523.00
1/ _ Deposit _ ©3,13800
72 Depaosit ) o 760,00
7/ Deposit . 404.00
no Deposit T 2,033.00
7/2 ~Deposit 1,061.00
772 _ ‘Deposit 300.00
72 Deposit o _ 79400
7/2 Deposit _ - _ 500.00
72 ' Deposit 3,643.00
7R Deposit _ 2,000.00
772 Deposit _ 100,00
7/2 ~ Deposit _ - 53500
7/2 Deposit 396.00
772 Deposit _ 216.00
72 Deposit 1,753.00
7/2 Deposit _ 57200
7/2 Deposit 1,086.00
7R Deposit 390.00
72 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Pilot Games, Inc Acctverify 072
016ipadex3E7Qni TrialRandom Deposit

772 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Pilot Games, Inc Billmgr 985.73

016Njunr3E7P7R Pilot Games, Inc, - Inv #49817
772 . Pulltabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 1,499.61
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Inding daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
772 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 2/679.86
24070204865 Cpyha
72 62136 Check 1,050.00
772 62146 Check 250,50 )
72 62139 Check 5423.98 416,452.26
7/3 Deposit 406,00
7/3 Deposit 2,809.00
73 Deposit 1,266.00
73 -Peposit 748.00
73 Deposit 1,568.00
73 Deposit 891.00
7/3 Deposit 662.00
7/3 Deposit 884.00
773 Deposit o 723.00
73 Elecglnnic Game Jun 24-30 240703 04865-006 Champlin Park 443.11
YouthHo
773 Acom Mini Stora 7632317977 240702 Leanne Girard 1,337.00
773 62140 Check 8.807.54
773 62154 Check 343.13 415,27848
7/8 62124 Deposited OR Cashed Check 384.21 414,894.27
74 Deposit 4,925.00
73 Deposit 347800
79 Deposit 362000
79 Deposit 2,15800
79 Deposit 268.00
79 ~ Deposit 712.00
79 Deposit 31600
79 Deposit 474.00
79 Deposit 1,074.00
79 Deposit 2,086.00
79 Deposit 2,018.00
79 Deposit 55800
74 Deposit 536.00
74 . Deposit 484.00
70 Deposit 68.00
7N Deposit 578.00
79 Deposit 698.00
7/ Beposit 866.00
7/9 Peposit 762.00
79 * Deposit 2,187.00
74 Deposit 12000
7/9 DBeposit 27000
79 ) Deposit ) 247073
79 62153 (heck 358.75 445,263.25
7/10 Flectronic Garne Jul 1-7 240710 04865-006 Champlin Park 87.13 445,176.12
YouthHo
7/12 - Deposit 2,017.00
7/12 - Deposit 393.00
712 Deposit 318.00
712 Deposit 772.00
712 Deposit 60.00
712 Deposit 54100
7/12 Deposit 2,229.00
712 Deposit 4,726.00
712 ~ Deposit 1,972.00 :
7/12 Deposit 678.00 458,882.12
715 < Business 1o Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 071524 3,305.10
270459731383954 Champlin Park Hockey A
7/15 62179 (heck 4509
7/15 62165 " Check 467.97
7/15 62180 Check 243.06
7/15 62181 Check 184.70
7715 62168 Check 357.15 454,075.05
7/16 Deposit 1,086.00
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Transaction history{continmed)

Check Beposits/ Withdrawals/ Inding daily

Datc Number Description Credits Debits balance

/16 o Deposit ] 8200

7/16 _ Deposit - 2,821.00

716 Deposit _ 266.00

7/16 Deposit : 15000

7/16 Deposit 790.00

7/16 - Deposit ) 1,390.00

7/16 . Deposit . e . 80600

7/16 _ ~ Deposit _ o 3,596.00

7/16 Deposit , 3,614.00

7/16 Deposit 672,00

7/16 _ Deposit _ _ _ 51800

7/16 Deposit N S 206.00

7/16 N _ Deposit _ o 419.00

7/16 Deposit 516.00

7/16 Depaosit 314.00

7/16 Deposit 706.00

7/16 Deposit 700.00

7/16 Deposit 2,112,00

7/16 Deposit 344.00 ,

7/16 62169 Deposited OR Cashed Check 596.74

7/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay . 367.00
240716:000000109303098 Champlin Park Youth Ho

7/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1401.74
240716 04865 Champlin Hockey

7/16 Pulltabs Plus IN ACH (4865 Champlin Park Hockey 143345

7/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gambling Supp ACH 22,131.28 449,252.84
Paymis 240716 Champlin Park Hocky

717 62182 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ _ 167.83

/17 Elecglonjc Gamne Jul 8- 14 240717 04865-006 Champlin Park 727.88
Youth Ho

717 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,309.50
240717 04865 Cpyha

N7 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 2,152.23
Jul 17 04865 Champlin Park Hockey ) ) )

A7 62161 Check _ 254,19

77 62173 Check ‘ 152.80 44448841

7/18 62177 Deposited OR Cashed Check 569.03

7/18 62160 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,16061

7/18 62170 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 13531 44262346

719 62178 Deposited OR Cashed Check 33717

719 62183 Check 1,339.65

7/19 62166 Check _ 405.82 440,540.82

7/22 ~ Deposit 840.00

7/22 - Deposit 756.00

722 Deposit 70.00

7722 Deposit 924.00

7/22 Deposit _ 408.00

7/22 Deposit 884.00

7/22 ~ Deposit 4,302,00

7/22 Deposit 203575

7722 Deposit 150.00

7/22 Deposit ' o 61.00

7/22 Deposit 1,680.00

7/22 Deposit 486.00

7/22 Deposit 481.00

7/22 Deposit - 1,056.00

7/22 " Deposit 10000

7722 Deposit 756.00

7722 Deposit _ 794.00

7/22 Deposit 7600 _

7722 62162 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 1,000.00

7122 62167 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,570.56

7/22 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 56,718.50

240722 00000010940264 1 Champlin Park Youth Ho
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
7722 62176 Check 65540 39665611
7/23 Deposit 476.00 -
7/23 Deposit _ 4,166.00
7/23 Deposit | | o 61400
73 Deposit o 31600
7/23  Deposit _ ' ' 243800
7/23 Deposit 66800
7/23 Deposit . _ 3,54200
7723 CoDepost y 22400
7/23 _ Depost T 586,00
7/23 ~ Deposit o ' 638.00
7/23 Deposit 1,276.00
7723 Deposit 2,8381.00
7/23 Deposit o 12600
7/23 Deposit o 300,00
7/23 Deposit 786.00 415,693.11
7124 Electronic Game Jul 15-21 240724 04865-006 Champlin Park 20.66 415,713.77
Youth Ho
7/25 62164 Deposited OR Cashed Check 177.86 415,53591
7/26 Deposit _ L 347300
7/26 Deposit 4,53900
7/26 _ Deposit _ o o _ 303800
7126 ~ Deposit _ o 544.00
7726 Deposit . 664.00 o
7/26 Deposit 1,210.00 o
76 Deposit 61600 _ 429,619.91
779 62175  Deposited OR Cashed Check S _ _ _ 425.04
7729 62199 ~ Deposited OR Cashed Check - _ 706.39
7/29 62184 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 5,650.00
7/29 62193 Deposited OR Cashed Check : 1,570.56
7/29 ~ Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store 1,973.00
7/29 62202 Check ] _ 153.74
7/29 62191 Check S _ 457.96
7/29 62172 Check o ) _ 32137
7/29 62122 Check N L 33801
729 62151 Check .. o 36787
7/29 62194 Check _ 39336 417,242 61
730 Deposit _ S 1,298.00
730 Deposit S _ 622.00
7730 . Deposit o 128.00
730  Depost 27600
730 . Depost D 260
7/30 Deposit - _ 24600
7/30 " Deposit _ _ 1,292.00
730 Deposit 28400
7/30 Deposit _ ] 456.00
7/30 ~ Deposit _ 654.00
730  Depost o 110500
7730 _ Deposit - _ 3,714.00
7/30 Deposit o 436.00
7/30 Deposit _ 454,00
7/30 Deposit 1,065.00
730 ~ Depost 42.00
7/30 Deposit 438.00
7/30 Deposit : o 300.00
7/30 Deposit B L 90.00
7730 Deposit _ _ 6.00
7/30 ‘Deposit 42600
7/30 ~ Deposit ‘ 79000
730 _ Deposit 2,317.00
7/30 Deposit _ o _ 278,00
7/30 62204 Deposited CR Cashed Check 37262
7/30 62203 (heck ] 553.72

7/30 62197 Check 511.02 432,788.25
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Transaction history{continued}

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Inding daily

Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
7731 62195 Deposited OR Cashed Check 167.79
7731 62138 ~ Deposited OR Cashed Check 2,739.59
7731 62185 Deposited OR Cashed Check 4057.26
7731 Electronic Game Jul 22-28 240731 (4865-006 Champhn Park 654.79

YouthHo
731 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 1,22248

Jul 31 04865 Champlin Park Hockey _ _
7/31 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,32267

240731 04865 Champlin Hockey
7/31 62186 Check 4,600.60 418,023.07
Ending balance on 7/31 418,023.07
Totals $169,987.10 $154,337.06

‘The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that mayhave been outstanding on your account when

your transactions posted. Ifyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

< Business to BusinessACH: [Ifthisisa bushessaccount, this transiction has a retum time frame of'one business day from post date, Thistane framedoes not
apply to consumeraccounts.

Summary of chechs writter(checks listed are also displayed in the preceding Transaction history)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Mumber Date Amount
62127 7729 33801 62160 * 7/18 1,160.61 62180 7715 24306
62124 * 78 384.21 62161 717 254.19 62181 715 184.70
62136 * 72 1,050.00 62162 7722 1,000.00 62182 77 167.83
62137 7N 426.84 62164 = 7/25 17786 62183 7719 133965
62138 7/31 2,73959 62165 7715 467.97 62184 729 5,650.00
62139 72 5423.98 62166 7/19 405.82 62185 7731 4,057.26
62140 73 8,807.54 62167 722 1,570.56 621865 7/31 460060
62144 * 71 7264 62168 7/15 557.15 62191 * 7/29 457.96
62146 * 72 250.50 62169 7/16 596.74 62193 * 7/29 1,57056
62148 * 71 353.28 62170 7/18 135.31 62194 7/29 393.36
62151 * 7/29 387.87 62172 * 7129 32137 62195 731 167.79
62152 771 636.37 62173 N7 152.80 62197 * 7/30 51102
62153 79 358.75 62175 * 7729 425.04 62199 * 729 70639
62154 73 543.13 62176 7/22 65540 62202 * 7/29 153.74
G2156 * 71 171.28 62177 718 569.03 62203 7730 553.72
62157 7/1 325.72 62178 719 337.17 62204 730 372.62
62158 " 348.20 62179 7% 45.09
* Gap in check sequence.

Monthly service fee suinmary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account infonmation, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to

wellsfargo.com/feefaq fora link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 07/01/2024 - 07/31/2024 Standard monthly service fee $10.00 You paid $0.00

The bank haswaived the fee for this fee period.




July 31,2024 m Page 7of 10

Monthly service fee summary (continued}

How to avoid the monthly service fee Mininwem required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
- Average ledger balance $1,000.00 $430,084.00 [1]
- Minimam daily balance $500.00 $396,656.11 E}
C1L1

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Totalservice

* Serviée charge desciiption T T T iisised ™ chided T T umits T excesuni (8) " charge (S)
Cash Deposted (3) : . 169,900 5,000 164,900 0.0030 ) 0.00
Transactions ) 70 100 0 0.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.00

n  Asacourtesy, some or all of your account transaction fees have been waived.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Effective September 1, 2024, we are making changes to certain ATM and debit card fees.

1. We will no longer charge a fee for a balance inquiry at non-Wells Fargo ATMs. This $2.50 fee is going away.

2. We will no longer charge a fee for a funds transfer at non-Wells Fargo ATMs. This $2.50 fee is also going away.

3. The fee for a cash withdrawal transaction at non-Wells Fargo ATMs in the US. will incease from $2.50 to $3.00.US.

~=includes the-50 states-and the District-of Columbia;as well as the US:tenitories of American Samoa; Guam; Northem -~
Maziana Islands, Pueito Rico, U.S. Minor Outlying Islands, and US. Virgin Istands. - .

We base your account fees on the type of account yout have and the services you use, so these fees may notbe
applicable to all customers. Other applicable fees for use of your card, and details about certain fee waivers and
reimbursernents, are desaibed in the Wells Fargo Fee and Information Schedule applicable to your account.

NEW YORK (ITY CUSTOMERS ONLY -- Pursuant to New York City regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-T0O WELLS
(1-800-869-3557) to share your language preference,

This notice re-establishes that Wells Fargo has the right to conduct setoff for overdrawn deposit account balances, where
applicable, and in accordance with your goveming Deposit Account Agreement. When we exerdse this right, we may reduce funds
in any account you hold with us for purposes of paying the amount of the debt, either due or past due, that is owed to us as
altowed by the laws goveming your account. Qur right of setoff won't apply if it would invalidate the tax-defered status of any
tax-deferred retirement account {e.g., a SEP or an IRA) you keep with us. To review a copy of your Deposit Account Agreement,
induding the provisions related to the right of setoff, please visit wellsfargo.conyonline-banking Aonsumer-account-fees/ or
wellsfargo.comvbizfee-information/.




Bank Register .
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 2024, Bank Account: Savings Account

ate .~ Check# PayeeCategory Memo/Premise  Payment Status Deposit Balance

31 Jul 2024 Wells Fargo Interest Payment 000 R 0.34 40,030.40
Interest and Other Income Split

14 Aug 2024 4:16:27 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

) July 2024, Bank Account: Savings Account

Stgtéiﬁéaggpening Balance 01“3ul 2024

sleared Transactions:

40,030.06

0.34

Depésit and Other Credits '

31 dul 2024 Other Deposit - Interest and Other -AAr‘}VeIIs Fargo
Income

0.34

0,34

. Total Deposit and Other Credits .~

Paymentand Expenses . i

0.00

7 Total Payment and Other Credits -

State___fp_‘ep‘t Ending Balance on 31 Jul 2024

40,030.40

)ifference:

0.00

incleared Transactions:

Deposit and OtherCredits =~~~ .

.. Total Deposit and Other Credits

Payment and Expenses

""" Total Payment and Other Credits

0.00

Endiﬁgjjéank Aécount Balance:

13 Aug 2024 2:50:58 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

40,030.40

Page 1of 1



July 31,2024 W Page 80f 10

Other Wells Fargo Benefits

June 15 is World Elder Abuse Awareness Day, and niow is a great time to leam how to help protect yourself and your loved ones
from the rising risks of scams. Download a guide at wellsfargo.comyprotectelders.

Business Market Rate Savings

Statement period activity summary Account number. 1456327301
Beginning balance on 7/1 $40.030.05 CHAMPLIN PARKYOUTH HOCKTY ASSOC,
DepositsAredits 034 Minnesota account terns and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 0.00 For Direct Deposit use
Ending balance on 7/31 $40,030.40 Routing Number (RTN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Interest summary
Interest paid this statement 5034
Average collected balance $40,030.06
Annual percentage yield eamed 0.01%
Interest eamed this statement period $034
Interest paid this year £3.10

Transaction history

Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Description Credits Eebits balance
/31 nterast Payment 034 40,030.40
Ending balance en 7/31 40,030.40
Totals $0.3¢ $0.00

The Ending Daily Bhlance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that mayhave been outstanding on your account
when your transactions posted. Iyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees mayhave been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

Fora complete list of fees and detailed account infonmation, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.comyfeefaq for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 07/01/2024 - 07/31/2024 Standard monthly service fee $5.00 Youpaid $0.00
How to avoid the monthly service fee Minimam required This fee pericd
Have anyONE of the following each fee period
- Minimum daily balance $300.00 $40,030.06 [+]
- Total automatic transfers from an eligible Wells Fargo business checking $25.00 $0.00 D
account

YCAT
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Account transaction fees summary

Units Bxcess Service charge per Total service
Service charge description Units used mcladed unis excess units ($) charge ($)
Deposted lterns 0 20 i} 0.50 000
Cash Deposited (3) 0 5,000 0 0.0030 0.00

Total service chaiges

$0.00
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Important Information You Should Know

To dispute orreport inaccuracies ininformation we have fumished to
a ConsumerReporting Agency about youraccounts: WellsFargo Bank,
NA.may furnish information about deposit accounts to Farly Warning
Services You have the right to dispute the acouracy of information that
we have furnished to a consumer re porting agency by writing tousat
Overdraft Collection and Recovery, P.O. Box 5058, Portland, OR
97208-5058. Include with the dispute the following information as
available: Full nane (First, Middle, Last), Complete address, The account
nunber or other information to identify the account being disputed,
Last four digitsof your secial security number, Date of Birth. Please
describe the specific information that isinaccurate or in dispute and the
basis for the dispute aleng with supporting documentation. Ifyou
believe the information fumishedis the result ofidentity thefl, please
provide uswithanidentity theft report.

In case of enors orquestions about other transactions (that are not
electronic transfers} Promptly review your account statement within
30 daysafterwe made it available to you, and notify us of any errors.

If your account has a negative balance: Please note that anaccount
overdraf that isnot resolved 60 days fromthe date the account first .
became overdrawn will re sult in closare and charge off of your
account.In thisevent, it isimportant that you make arrangementsto
redirect recurring depositsand payments to another account. The
closure will be reported to Early Waming Services. We reserve the
right to close and/or charge-offyouraccount at an earlier date, as
permitted bylaw. The laws of sorme statesrequire usto informyou
that thiscommunication isan attempt to collect adebt and that any
information obtained will be used for that purpose.

To download and print an Account Balance Calculation
Workshee t{PDF) to help you balance your checking or savings
account, enter www.wellsfargo.conybalancemyaccount in your
browser on either your computer ormobile device,

Account Balance Calculation Worksheet

Number tems Outstanding Amount

1. Use the following worksheet to calculate your overall account balance,

2. Go through your register and mark each check, withdrawal, ATM
transaction, payment, deposit or other credit listed on your statement.
Be sure that your register shows anyinterest paid into your account and
any service charges, automatic payments or ATM transactions withdrawn
from your account during this statement period.

3. Use the chart to the right to list any deposits, transfers to your account,
outstanding checks, ATM withdrawals, ATM paymentsor any other
withdrawals(including any from previous months) which are listed in
your register bt not shown on your statement,

ENTER

A. The ending balance
ShOWN ON VOUr STEEIMRIR . oot vvvevee v vererenns

ADD

B. Any depodits istedinyowr $
register or transfersinto $
youraccount whichare not $
showtonyour statemert., + §

ToTAL $

CALCULATE THE SUBTOTAL
{Add PartsA and B}
0TAL §

SUBTRACT

¢. The total outstanding checksand
withdrawals from the dhart above. ............ -5

CALCULATE THEENDING BALANCE
(Part A+ PartB-Part O
Thisamoeunt should be the same
as the currert balance shownin
yourcheckreglster. .. oo oo vevecriinisrainannnnd | §

€2021 Wells Farge Bank, NA. All ights reserved. Merber FDIC. NMLSR BD 399601

Total amount $




Organization Name: Champlin Park 510
Inventory Information July 2024

InvoiceDate InvoiceNumbefNumberOfGames TotalGameCost|SalesTax|Local Tax{InvoiceTotal
03 Jul 20241827865 : 3 210.70 14.49 3.48 228.67
03 Jul 202411827866 3 225701 15.52 3.72 244,94
03 Jul 202411827867 36 180.60 12.38 2.97 195.35
03 Jul 20241827868 3 251.24 17.27 4.15 272.66
03 Jul 202419288723 3 253.24 17.45 4.18 275.37
03 Jul 20249288726 3 293421 2021 4.85 318.98
03 Jul 2024 (9658947 4 293521 20.18 4.84 318.54
03 Jul 2024 (9658948 3 220.14 15.14 3.63 238.91
03 Jul 202419658949 3 220.14 15.14 3.63 23891
11 Ful 202411829674 4 30094 20.69 4.97 326,60
11 Jul 2024]1829675 2 123.02 8.46 2.04 133.52
11 Jul 2024[9290716 3 206.71 14,25 342 224,88
11 Jul 202479290717 3 208.39 14.36 3.44 226.69
11 Jul 2024 (9250719 3 293421 2021 4.85 318.98
11 Jul 202419659530 3 220.14 15.14 3.63 238.91
[1 Jul 202419659531 2 146,76 10.09 242 159.27
11 Jul 202419659532 3 220.14 15.14 3.63 23891
18 Jul 202411832120 2 125.40 8.62 2.07 136.09
18 Jul 2024{1832122 3 202.78 13.94 3.34 220.06
18 Jul 2024|1832123 3 194.97 13.40 322 211.59
18 Jui 202419291959 3 219.73 15.14 3.63 239.00
18 Jul 202419291960 2 153.42 10,58 2.54 167.04
18 Jul 20249291961 2 144,29 9.95 2.39 157.13
18 Jul 202419660098 5 366.90| 25.22 6.06 398.18
18 Jul 20249660059 3 220.14 15.14 3.63 23891
25 Jul 2024(1833713 2 139.25 9.57 2.30 151.62
25 Jul 202411833716 24 120.00 8.25 1.98 130.73
25 Jul 20241833717 2 162.61 11.18 2.68 176.97
25 Jul 2024{1833718 4 271.92 18.70 4.49 205.61
25 Jul 202419293297 2 175.00] 12.63 2.89 190.42
25 Jul 2024(9293301 3 203.62 14.00 3.37 221.49
25 Jul 202419293302 2 227.500 15.64 3.76 247.40
25 Jul 202419660639 3 220.14 15.14 3.63 23941
25 Jul 2024(9660:640 2 146.76 10.09 242 159.77
25 Jul 2024(966064 1 2 13436 9.24 2.22 146.32
Total 153.00 7,296.41 | 501.95| 120.47 | 7,927.83




Played /Rebuai;fed Inventory Report

Invoice Dist Premise .. . ...

Date

1.Mar-2024

-May-2024
-May-2024

i-May-2024
VMay-2024
-May-2024
kMay-2024

3-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024

3-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024

3-dun-2024
3-Jun-2024
j-Jun-Z024
j-Jun-2024

3-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024

3-dun-2024
3-Jun-2024

3-Jun-2024

3-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024

1-Jun-2024
1-dun-2024
3-Jun-2024
J-Jun-2024
}-Jun-2024

)-Jun-2024
)-Jun-2024

)-Jun-2024
)-dun-2024
)-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024
3-Jun-2024
3-Jdun-2024

»Jun-2024

Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 202

78
78

95
78
17

95

17
17

78
78
78
78

78

95

85

95
17

17
78
78

78
78
95
17
17

17
17

17

78
78
78

78

78

78

ot Invoice - Game Type - MF- . -Part# " Game Name ~ Serial # . :Game " “InPlay . > -Removed:
: _ it el Lo ol At b R Pt Y TS
Buffalo WW 9267459 Pull Teb 4 XM35-MN COOLCATZ 1225819 4800  209.Apr-2024  18-Jul-2024
Butfalo WW 9275255 Pull Tab 20 7948H-MN POOL HAUL 2056821 48.02  13-Jun-2024  18-Jul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9278955 Pufl Tab 5 3574D-MN SLIPPERY C187615 7995  30-Jun2024  04-Jul-2024
SEVENS
Clive's Roadhou 9854512 Pufl Tab 14 2299BPH  ALLHOPPEDUP 2670426 93.24  04-Jul2024  12-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 9280080 Pull Tab 4 B37N-MN LUCKIES 97M3083 140,00  31-May-2024 11-Jud-2024
MC's Tap House 1818003 Pult Tab 3 FWLM1498N FORTUNE 8731135 80.64  24-Jun-2024  08-Jul-2024
WHEEL
5-8 Grill & Bar 9655408 Pult Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2746212 7338 20-Jun-2024  Oi-Jul-2024
X
5.8 Grill & Bar 1820434 Pull Tab 14 528Y BEERBAR 7S 2701489 7738 22-Jup-2024  03-Jul-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 1820434 Pull Tab 3 RODA47AN FISHIN 8691732 6270 12-Jul-2024  13-3ub-2024
ADDICTION
5-8 Grill & Bar 1820434 Pull Tab 3 PLAZO2N PLATINUM 8608067 61.87  08-Jul-2024  12-Jul-2024
SEVENS
Clive’s Roadhou 1820435 Pull Tab 3 ROD474N FISHIN 8691735 6270 04-Jul-2024  12-Jul-2024
ADDICTION
Clive's Roadhou 9283252 Pull Tab 14 22897CD BAKED 2751774 §5.92  20-Jun-2024  17-Jul-2024
Clive's Roadhoy 9283252 Pull Tab 5  3364D-MN  FIND THELADY C187264 7166  30-Jun-2024  15-Jul-2024
5-8 Grid & Bar 9283253 Pull Tab 5 7481J-MN BEERBUMP  A380811 87.50  15-Jul-2024  22-Jul-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 9283253 pull Tab 20 16461AR-MN DOUBLE C183114 5679  23-Jun-2024  01-Jul-2024
DRAGONS
MC's Tap House 9283254 Pull Tab 4 B127N-MN PARADISE 97M8946 140.00  O1-Jul-2024  12-Jul-2024
ISLAND
5.8 Grill & Bar 9556402 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2748487 7338 01-Juh-2024 . 04-Jul-2024
X
5-8 Grilt & Bar 9556402 Puil Tab 14 443WW FUN FAIR 2748488 7338 04-Jul-2024  12-Jul-2024
X
5.8 Grill & Bar 9656402 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 8745147 60.98  O1-Jul-2024  07-Jul-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 1822018 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R261564 500  03-Jub2024  03-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1822018 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R261563 500  03-Jul-2024  03-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1822019 Pull Tab 4 XE28-MN  FISH AND GAME  1A14365 76.34  30-Jun-2024  17-Jui-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9285061 Pull Tab 20 17618R-MN  UP NORTDERE  3F91280 5679  02-Jul-2024  04-Jul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9285061 Pull Tab 5 3043A-MN MINNESOTA  A789695 5505  16-Jul-2024  18-Jul-2024
MAXXX
MC's Tap House 9285063 Pull Tab 14 2285TCD RAT RIDE 2717518 65.92  20-Jun-2024  12-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 9285063 Pull Tab 5 3020E-MN  WASTED AWAY  3C76605 7165 30-Jun-2024  13-Jul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9657127 Pull Tab 14 2280PPH HANDY MEN? 2670329 93.24  12-Jul-2024  16-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 1824124 Pull Tab 5  32385R-MN BANANAS C172370 6317 28-Jun-2024  03-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 1824124 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 8658639 61.87  03-Jul-2024  06-Jul-2024
POPPIN'
MC's Tap House 1824124 Puil Tab 3 MN449N MN BASEBALL 8704839 6270  15-Jul-2024  17-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 1824124 Pull Tab 3 FIN449N WILLY THE 8730362 6270 10-Jub2024  15-Jul-2024
WALLEYE
MC's Tap House 1824124 Pull Tab 20 7625K-MN  BLACKVELVET  C231141 6128  17-Juk2024  24-Jul-2024
7
Clive's Roadhou 0286288 Pult Tab 20 7390K-MN Moo U A9G1841 69.03  30-Jun-2024  09-Jul-2024
Clive's Readhou 9286288 Pult Tab 5 3027E-MN LONGNECKS  3C76648 .65 15-Juk2024  30-Jul-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 9286289 Pull Tab 20 16461AR-MN DOUBLE C182889 56.79  17-Jul-2024  24-Jui-2024
DRAGONS
5-8 Grill & Bar 9286289 Pull Tab 5 3369D-MN BIGGER IS C187240 71.65  03-Jul2024  15-Jul-2024
BETTER
MC's Tap House 9286290 Pull Tab 5 7482J-MN CAPTAIN A380987 87.50  20-Jun-2024  02-Jul-2024
AWESOME
MC's Tap House 9286290 Pull Tab 20 16461AR-MN DOUBLE C183115 5679 24-Jul-2024  27-Jul-2024
S - Charitable Gambling Mads Easy, Inc. 7 pageic
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jui 202

Invoice Dist Premise . . - - . - Invoice . Game Type . MF .- Part# = ' :GameName - Serial# - Game . = InPlay: . - Removed
DRAGONS
FJun-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9657620 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756629 7338 02-Ju-2024  D4-Jul-2024
X
}-Jun-2024 95 Ciive's Roadhou 9657620 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 2756628 7338 O4-3ul-2024 07-Jul-2024
X
1-Jun-2024 95 Clive's Readhou 9657620 Pull Tab 14 F49WW FUN FAIR 2756627 73.38 08-Jul-2024 10-Jul-2024
X
J-Jun-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9657620 Puil Tab 14 £49WW FUN FAIR 2756639 73.38 07-Jul-2024 08-Jul-2024
X
>Jdun-2024 95 Chive's Roadhou 9657620 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756640 73.38 10-Jul-2024 11-Jul-2024
X
3-Jun-2024 95 5.8 Grill & Bar 9657621 Puil Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2755849 73.38 16-Jul-2024 18-Jut-2024
X
3-Jun-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9657621 Pull Tab 14 4490WW FUN FAIR 2755850 73.38 12-Jul-2024 16-Jui-2024
X
}-Jun-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9657621 Pull Tab 3 B5%N 85% 8745190 60.98 24-Jul-2024 28-Jul-2024
J-Jun-2024 95 MC’s Tap House 9657622 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2755851 7338 28-Jun-2024 01-Jud-2024
X
J-Jun-2024 93 MC's Tap House 89657622 Puli Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2755852 73,38 071-Jui-2024 03-Ju3-2024
X
-Jun-2024 95 MC's Tap House 4657622 Pull Tab 14 445WwW FUN FAIR 2755853 7338 03-Ju-2024 03-Jub-2024
X
-Jun-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1825569 FPull Tab 3 NS449N NORTH SHORE 8662448 6270 27-Juk2024 29-Juk-2024
7-Jun-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1825569 Pull Tab 3 MN448N MN BASEBALL 8704859 G270 06-Julk-2024 10-Jul-2024
7-Jun-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1825570 Pull Tab 3 MN449N MN BASEBALL 8704854 62.70 25-Jul-2024 27-Jul-2024
7-dun-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1825570 FPull Tab 20 7626K-MN BLACK VELVET  C231105 61.28 22-Jul-2024 25-dul-2024
7
T-tun-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9287469 Pull Tab 5 J9900-MN CLIVE'S 74416 5775  28-Jun-2024 03-Jul-2024
ROADHOUSE
7-Jun-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9287469 Pull Tab 5 7483)MN  GOOSEONTHE A381078 87.50  09-Jul-2024  26-Jul-2024
LOOSE
7-Jun-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9287470 Pull Tab 14 2291AP BEER & 2764116 6957  20-Jun-2024  15-Jul-2024
FREEDOM
7-Jun-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9287470 Pull Tab 5 3533G-MN ROYAL QUEENS  2L83458 71.65 15-Jul-2024 30-Jul-2024
7-Jun-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9287471 Pull Tab 14 2291AP BEER & 2764118 69.57  02-Jul-2024 11-Juk2024
FREEDOM
7-Jun-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9287471 Pull Tab 14 536X CHEETAHS 2768265 65.52 12-Jul-2024 15-Jul-2024
7-Jun-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9658175 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2755717 7338 28-Jun-2024 02-Jul-2024
X
7-Jun-2024 95 MC's Tep House 9658176 Puil Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2755715 7338 07-Juk2024  08-Jul-2024
X
7-Jun-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9658176 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2746498 73.38 05-Jul-2024 07-Jul-2024
X
7-Jun-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9658176 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2746497 7338 08-Jul-2024  11-Jul-2024
X
~Jun-2024 95 MC's Tap House 96h8176 Puli Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2746496 73.38 11-Jui-2024 13-Jul-2024
X
3-Jul-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1827865 Pulf Tab 3 GPVMASON GRAND PRIZE 8706742 61.05 12-Jul-2024 13-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1827865 Pull Tab 14 120TDM SPEAKEASY 2752927 85.30 16-Jutk-2024 23-Jub-2024
3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grilf & Bar 1827866 Pull Tab 3 GPVMASON GRAND PRIZE 8706616 61.05 13-Jul-2024 17-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245795 5.00 20-Jul-2024 20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245795 5.00 17-3ul-2024 17-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245794 5.00 17-Jul-2024 17-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245793 5.00 17-Jul-2024 17-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
13 Aug 2024 3:56:02 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 2;




Played/Reported Inventory Report - Champlin park Hockey Asso

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Juf 202

invoice Dist Premise S Involee | Game Type o MF - ciPant# " Game Name . Serial#  Game © :inPlay -~ Removed:

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245792 500 i7-Juk2024  17-Juk2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Ju1-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245774 500  20-Jul-2024 20-Ju-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Girill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245775 500  20-Jul-2024  20-Juk-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-l-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827887 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245776 500  20-Jul-2024 20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul2026 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245777 500  20-Jul-2024  20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 6-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245778 500  20-Jul-2024  20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245779 500  20-Jul-2024  20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245780 500  20-Jul-2024  20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245781 500  20-Jul-2024  20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245782 500  24-Jul-2024  24-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  TipBoard 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245783 500  24-Jut2024  24-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245784 500  24-Jul-2024 24.Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Gritl & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245787 500  13-Jul-2024  13-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 2560-MN MINNESOTA R245785 5.00 10-Ju4-2024 10-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Juk-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245786 500  13-Jul-2024  13-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Juk-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245728 500  13-Jul2024  13-Jul-2024
QAWICK TIPS

3.Jul2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245789 500  13-Jul-2024 13-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Ju-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12580-MN MINNESOTA  R245790 500 13-Juk2024  13-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245791 500  17-Jul-2024  17-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12580-MN MINNESOTA ~ R245767 500  06-Jul2024  06-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245768 500  06-Jul-2024  08-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245769 500 06-Jul-2024  0B-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245773 500  20-Jul-2024  20-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 58 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12580-MN MINNESOTA  R245772 500 10-Jul-2024  10-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Juk-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R24577% 500  06-Jul-2024  06-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12660-MN MINNESOTA R245761 500  03-Jul-2024 03-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245762 500  03-Jul-2024  03-Jul-2024
QAWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245763 500  06-Jul-2024 06-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Juk-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245764 500  06-Jul-2024  06-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245765 500  06-Jul-2024 06-Jul-2024
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Played /Re'ported Inventory Report

Invoice Dist Premise . '

Date

Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Jut 2024 to 31 Jul 202

3-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar

3-Jul-2024

3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024

3-Jul-2024

3-Jul-2024

3-3ul-2024

3-Jut-2024

3-Jut-2024

3-Jui-2024

3.Jui-2024

3-Jui-2024

1-Jul-2024
1-Jui-2024
1-Juil-2024
1-Jul-2024

1-Jul-2024
1-Jul-2024
1-Jul-2024
1-J-2024
1-Jul-2024

1-Jui-2024

1-Jui-2024

1-Jul-2024

1-Jul-2024

8-Jul-2024
8-Jul-2024
B-Jul-2024

8-Jul-2024
8-Jul-2024
8-Jul-2024

5-Jul-2024

17

7
78
78
78
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

17
17
17
78

78
78
78
78
95

95

95

95

a5

17
78
78

95
95
a5

17

Involce " Game Type .- MF . :Part# " GameName . Serial# Game.. ' ~InPlay = ‘Removed.
QWICK TIPS
1827867 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245766 500  08-Jul-2024  06-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1827867  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESQTA  R245770 500  08-Jul-2024  D6-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
MC's Tap House 1827868 Pull Tab 14 119TDM  CASINO ROYALE 2752926 85.30  13-Jul-2024 24-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 9288726 Pull Tab 4 644 1N-MN DID | WIN 97M8879 140,00 12-jul-2024 28-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 9288726 Pull Tab 20 7402K-MN  BETYERCASH  A962688 87.50  11-Jul-2024 14-Jul-2024
MC's Tap House 9283726 Pufl Tab 14 5362 NASCARP 2768531 6502  15-Jul-2024  24-Jul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9658947 Putl Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756955 7338 24-Jul-2024  26-Jul-2024
X
Clive's Roadhou 9658947 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756958 7338 15-Juk2024  20-Jul-2024
X
Clive's Roadhou 9658947 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756957 7338 26-Jul-2024  30-Jul-2024
X
5-8 Grill & Bar 9658948 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756944 7338 24-Jul-2024  28-Jul-2024
X
5-8 Grill & Bar 9658948 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756943 7338 20-Jul-2024 24-Jul-2024
X
5-8 Grill & Bar 9658948 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756942 7338 18-Jul-2024  20-Jul-2024
X
MC's Tap House 9658949 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756954 7338 19-Jul-2024 22-Jul-2024
X
MC's Tap House 9658949 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2756953 7338 15-dul-2024 18-Jul-2024
X
MC's Tap House 9658949 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756952 7338 14-Jul-2024 16-Jul-2024
X
MC's Tap House 1820674 Pull Tab 3 ALQBO1 ATTHE LAKE  B702129 97.28  20-Jul-2024 22-4ul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 1829675 Puli Tab 4 HY76-MN BIKER BETTY  2X40584 60.32  13-Jul-2024 16-Jul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 1820675 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8690027 6270  18-Jul-2024 20-Jul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9290716 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN CLIVE'S 1V74417 57.75  20-Jul-2024 20-Jut-2024
ROADHOUSE
Clive's Roadhou 9290716 Pull Tab 4 YW68-MN PUB CRAWL  ABB4905 69.01  26-Jul-2024 29-Jul-2024
Clive’s Roadhou 9290716 Pull Tab 5 7022L-MN DIRTY POOL  C437330 79.95  20-Juk-2024 25-Jul-2024
MC’s Tap House 9290719 Pull Tab 14 2296TCD HIT THE BAGS 2788745 65.92  24-Jul-2024 27-Jut-2024
MC'’s Tap House 9290719 Pull Tab 20 7992)-MN MATCHPLUS  A790474 87.50  14-Jul-2024 20-Jut-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9659530 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796477 7338 11-Jul-2024 15-Jub-2024
X
5-8 Grill & Bar 9659531 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796454 7338  28-Jul-2024 31-Jul-2024
X
MC'’s Tap House 9659532 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2796455 7338 18-Jul-2024 19-Jul-2024
X
MC’s Tap House 9659532 Pull Tab 14 440WwW FUN FAIR 2796456 7338 22-Jul-2024 26-Jul-2024
X
MG's Tap House 9659532 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796457 7338 13-ui-2024 14-Jul-2024
X
Clive's Roadhou 1832123 Pull Tab 3 SKVMd474N SKOL VIKES 8751138 62.70  20-Jul-2024 22-4ul-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9201959 Pull Tab 5 7022L-MN DIRTY POOL  C437320 7995  25-jul-2024 31-dul-2024
MC's Tap House 9291960 Pull Tab 20 7403K-MN BOOZY A962829 8750  22-Jul-2024 27-4ul-2024
BUBBLES
MC’s Tap House 9660098 Puli Tab 14 A49WW FUN FAIR 2795448 7338 26-Jul-2024 27-Jul-2024
X
MC's Tap House 9660098 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2795449 7338 27-Jul-2024 28-Jul-2024
X
Clive's Roadnou 9660099 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2795476 7338 20-Jul-2024 24-Jut-2024
X
5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258728 500  27-Jul-2024 27-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS
Chasilable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Pagedc
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Played / Reported Invehtory Repdrt | Chatﬁplin Park Hockey Asso

From 01 Jul 2024 to 31 Jul 202

Involce Dist Premise : - . lnvolce  GameType ' ' 'MF .  Part# . . GameName . Seriat# .- Game .- in Play . -Removed

Date & T e T R ST cost

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258727 500  27-Jul-2024  27-Jul-2024
GWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258726 500  27-Jul-2024  27-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5.jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258725 500  27-jul-2024  27-Jul-2024
GWICK TIPS

5-Jut-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258724 500  27-Juk-2024  27-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Ju-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258723 500  27-Jul2024  27-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jui-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258722 500  27-Jul-2024  27-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

6-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258721 500  27-Jul-2024  27-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258728 500  27-Jul-2024  27-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258730 500  27-Juk-2024  27-0ul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grll & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258731 500  31-Jul-2024  31-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258732 500  31-Jul-2024  31-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258733 500  31-Jul-2024  31-Ju-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5.8 Grifl & Bar 1833716  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258734 500  31-Jul-2024  31-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258735 500  35-Jul-2024  31-Jul-2024
QWICK TIPS

5.Jul-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9660639 Puil Tahb 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796020 7338 28-Juk2024  30-Jul-2024

X

T T  Total Game Cost . 741236 s
- Paddle -0 Binge 0 Total _nur_np_e_rofG

ames . 15°

PuliTabs 98 _-.Tibboagcl_3_-.'-_-_53 sl Sports D Paddle Wheel .
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Month-End /Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

‘ 31 il 2024
Game ~MF  ‘Part#  Serial# GameName - .Game OnHand  'Value - Invoice# ‘Invoice
Type DA e T Cost - Status o -OnHand oo o Date s
Tip Board TP  12560-MN  R258736 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 500 [/ 5.00 1833716 25-Jul-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R258737 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
Tip Board TP  12560-MN  R258738 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R258739 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R258740 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R258741 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R258742 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R258743 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R258744 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1833716 25-Jul-2024
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066149 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066150 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PuiTab IG  CRC3 1066151 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066152 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066154 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066155 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066156 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066157 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066159 CASH RACE 2503 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066160 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab 1G  CRC3 1066161 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066162 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066163 GASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066164 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab  IG  2290TDD 2749593 SUPERIOR 7S 77.38 7738 1832122 18-Jul-2024
PullTab IG  2290AP 2749851 SUPERIOR 7S 69.57 69.57 0286289 20-Jun-2024
PullTab IG  118TDM 2752705 AMERICAN ROADSTER 85.30 85.30 1827866 03-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG  2292TCC 2766935 HITIT! 77.69 7769 9287470 27-Jun-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2796018 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660640 25-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2796019 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660640 25-Jul-2024
PullTab IG  449WW 2796476 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9659531 11-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG  111TDM 2803968 WHISKEY STRAIGHT 85.30 85.30 1833717 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab TP 17618R-MN 3F91135 UP NORT DERE 56,79 56.79 9290717 11-Jul-2024
Pull Tab AG NIMGOSN 8509170 NO LIMIT POKER 79.35 79.35 1822019 13-Jun-2024
Pull Tab  AG SPINE436N 8689751 SPINNERS 62.70 62.70 1832122 18-Jul-2024
PullTab AG CIMS0SN 8703652 CLUBBIN AROUND 79.35 79.35 1827866 03-Jul-2024
PullTab AG SKVM474N 8751330 SKOL VIKES 62.70 62.70 1832122 18-Jul-2024
PullTab TP 7989J-MN  A790506 |NEED A COCKTAIL 87.50 87.50 9293297 25-Jul-2024
PullTab TP  7990J-MN  A790522 CHANGE IT} 87.50 87.50 9293207 25-Jul-2024
PullTab TP 7991J-MN  A790558 ALLEY CAT CASH 87.50 87.50 9291961 18-Jul-2024
Pull Tab AN 3374D-MN C187321 SPOT ON 71.65 71.65 9290717 11-Jul-2024
PullTab TP 16461AR- (435976 DOUBLE DRAGONS 56.79 56.79 9291961 18-Jul-2024
MN
Pull Tab AN 7022L-MN  C437235 DIRTY POOL 79.95 79.95 9287470 27-Jun-2024
PullTab TP 7919G-MN C451518 EYES 79.95 79.95 9290717 11-Jul-2024
PullTab AN  7006L-MN 698014 SALOON7'S 77.31 77.31 1833717 25-Jul-2024
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Month-End/ Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Jul 2024
5-8 Grill & Bar | - - e e T AT P
Game ~MF. - Part# ' . Serial# ‘GameName == “Game - OnHand - Value ' Invoice # = Invoice
Type e i s Cogt L Status - OnHand o Date
Bingg  AG KB9-AB-12- 104477 0.007800 4500 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDORGED
Bingo  AG CC8-$6-13- 120115 0.116700 1598  186.4339 1634094 01-Mar-2022
10BLUBWI
NO
Bingo Al 1402745 2660293 0.119500 1607 192.0719 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo AG BLUE 520873 0.007300 t] 0.0000 213195 16-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 520967 0.007300 ¢ 0.0000 210999 25-Jun-2011
Bingo AG GREEN 521164 0.007300 2832 20,7671 210999 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG RED 521989 0.007300 2871 21.0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 578524 £.007300 0 0.0000 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG RED 594137 0.007300 3000 219990 222242 (01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG KB9-A8-13- 646891 0.009000 498 44820 1484920 16-Nov-2018
PDBLUBD
Bingo AG BLUE 683708 0.007300 0 0.0000 231989 28-Jul-2011
Bingo AG KBS-A6-13- 758584 0.011760 3000 35.0010 1681227 28-Qct-2022
PDBLUEBD
Bingo AG Orange 829898 0.008000 825 6.6000 249572 31-May-2012
Bingo AG Crange 888877 0.008000 3000 24.0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
Bingo AG KB9-AG-13- 977533 0.610700 437 4.6615 1623561 30-Dec-2021
PDBLUBD
Total: 2,531.91
Signature Date
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MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, [k Tabe
. pboards
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [_]Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 07/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part} {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serlal Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258736 5450 S".L)O
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258737 $ 4.50 ;
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258738 $4_51f50"
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258739 $_.41’5’f')
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258740 $4.50
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258741 $‘,,,4-(50"""
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258742 $4.50
e i
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258743 $ 51,50" ;f
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R258744 $/4756/ %f
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {may not be the AT AT
person who malintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $-40.50 *J{
K (/,ﬁ S Date Taken: 8/1/2024




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, %”;'t;ggrbdss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ | Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 07/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part} {do not include sales tax,

Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AN 7022L-MN Dirty Pool C437235 $ 79.95
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2796476 $73.38
™ 17618R-MN Up Nort Dere 3F91135 $ 56.79
AN 33740D-MN Spot On Ci87321 $71.65
AG NIM90SN No Limit Poker 8506170 $ 79.35
1G 2290AP Superior 7's 2749851 $ 69.57
TP 7990]-MN Change It! A790522 $ 87.50
TP 7991]-MN Alley Cat Cash A790558 $ 87.50
AN 7006L-MN Saloon 7's 698014 $ 77.31
IG 2290TDD Superior 7's 2749593 $ 77.38
IG 1117DM Whiskey Straight 2803968 $ 85.30
TP 7919G-MN Eves C451518 $ 79.95
IG 118TDM American Roadster 2752705 $ 85.30
AG CIMS0SN Clubbin Around . 8703652 . $79.35
1G 2292TCC Hit It! 2766935 $ 77.69
TP 7989)-MN { Need a Cocktail A790506 $ 87.50
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons C435976 $ 56.79
AG SPINE436N Spinners 8689751 $62.70
AG SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8751330 $ 62.70
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2796019 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2796018 $ 73.38

Signature of person verifying physical inventery (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL:

$ 1,584.42 k/h
E‘%

Date Taken: 8/1/2024

K&%j; Stzbn




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,

and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16
Pull-Tabs

Tipboards
Paddletickets

Organlzation Name;

License/Premises Permit Numher:

CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 07/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066149 29775 J507%
16 CRC3 Cash Race 1066150 $2479
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066151 $.24:79
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066152 $.24:79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066154 $ 2479
£
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066155 $.24:79
2
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066156 $ 2479
3
IG CRC3 Cash Race 106657 ;;221‘."?'9
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066159 $f__24*;‘7"’9
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066160 $ /_2-4":79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066161 $,24.79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066162 $ 24.79
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066163 $24.79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066164 $.24.79 I/

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL:

Date Taken: 08/01/2024

/@%ﬁ, Stz




12/16

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
L.G903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Month/year:

Crganization: License/premises permit number:
CPYHA 04865-006 ' '
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Colurnn 1 Column 2 Column, 3 Column 4 |, Column 5 Column & Column 7
Contral Number | Ending balance |« Variance Invoiced cost Total cost:
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG90CA, (difference per sheet, Col. 4x Col. G
description & LE901, 1L.G902, | LGI01, LGY9G62, | Physical between packet, or (do not
sariai # or LG930 or £.G930 count Col. 3 &Col. 4) package round off)
521164 : 2832 007333 | "28. 9471
521989 . 2871 L .| .007333 | 250530
594137 3000 ' 007333 | 244942
829898 ‘825 _ .0080 b boos
888877 3000 .0080 24 5000
Totals . /
Signature (in ink): Bates (in Ink) 9%‘%2 W

Part 2 —~ Inventory Discrepancy Information

List all varfances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
[ Selling ’
) Paper/packet description & serial # Varfance price Total Explanation
[ ] X = $000 |
. I X = $0.00 ]
] X = $0.00 |
’ ‘ X =  $0.00 ’
| X = $000 |
* Ifthe total varfance exceeds

Total varfance {in fnk): I$ 0.00 I

$50, mall a copy of the
completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

Signature (in ink):

Titla: CEO D Gambiing ManagerD 1 M Gambling Controf Board
1711 W, County Road B
Suite 300 Scuth
Roseville, MN 55113

Signature:

L P

‘I Date:

Questions? Call the Minneseta Gambling Controfl Board at 651-539-1800, This form wiil ba made avallable In altarnative format (L.e.
|arge print, braille) upon request, If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the Information on this form will bacome public
Infermation when recelved by the Board, and wlll be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules gaverning

lawful gambilng actlvities,




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 0485-006 07/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Controf Number | Ending balance Varlance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG802, | LG901, LG902, Physical between packet, or {do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off}
Blue 3V 977533 437 437 - 08333 |[36:41521~
Bls 3V 758 544 3000 3000 - 8333 1248.99,
Crange 104477 4500 4500 - .0055 24T G
Packels 310 120115 1598 1598 - 00897 .[14:33406.
Packels 2660293 1612 &0|] 1617 5 .00897 3450449
Blue 3V 646891 498 498 - 08333 .{41.49834~
Totals
Signature (in ink): /{a@ Stz Date:  08/01/2024 (inink) 3814221
Part 2 — Inventory If/iscrepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give expfanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanaticon
Blug 3V X = $ 0.00
Ble 3V X = $ 0.00
Packets V10 X = % 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = % 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): i¢ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Title:

Signature:

Signature (in ink):

CEO I:I Gambling Managerlj

Date;

completed

LG903 by the 20th

of the next month to;

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W, County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This Form will be made available in alternative format (l.e.
large print, braille} upon request. If Part 2 Is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when recelved by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rufes governing
tawful gambiing activities,

L5

25, 0D

350010

144351
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Month-End /Physical Inventory

Champlm Park Hockey Assoc

31 JuI 2024
ClzvesRoadhouseChampll R, B S T E ) i
Game - MF ' Part# -;_.; Senal#_-_--Gamt'_a'_-Na_'me'-; ~-OnHand - Value . involca# IhVOicé'_f'
Type o e CoStatus . OnHand o “‘Date

PultTab AN  3990D-MN 1v74391 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 57.75

57.75 9293301 25-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG 5287 2701484 CASHLINE 77.38 77.38 1833713 25-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2756956 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9658947 03-Jul-2024
Pull Tab |G 5362 2768449 NASCARP 65.92 65.02 9287469 27-Jun-2024
PullTab  IG  2296TCD 2788721 HIT THE BAGS 65.92 65.92 9293301 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2795475 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660099 18-Jul-2024
Puil Tab  IG  448WW 2795477 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660099 18-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2796029 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660641 25-Jul-2024
Pult Tab  IG  449WW 2796453 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9659530 11-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2796475 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9659530 11-Jul-2024
PullTab TP  7090J-MN  2U56034 MIDNIGHT SNACK 69.03 69.03 9291959 18-Jul-2024
PullTab Al YNB8MN  2V36387 COUCH POTATO 70.75 70.75 9291959 18-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG 1899 4210641 LAND OF SKY BLUE WAT 58.19 58.19 0288723 03-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG  HHS09 6069007 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
" PullTab  1G HHS09 6069008 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1724193 11-May-2023
PullTab  IG  HHS0S 6069033 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1723045 04-May-2023
PulTab  AG AMCN426 8453638 AMERICAN CLASSICS 64.35 64.35 1827865 03-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  AG CNA402R 8504023 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1833713 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  AG  NS449N 8662451 NORTH SHORE 62.70 62.70 1825570 27-Jun-2024
Pull Tab  AG SPINE436N 8690002 SPINNERS 62.70 62.70 1832123 18-Jul-2024
PuliTab AG  85%N 8745121 85% 60.98 60.98 9660641 25-Jul-2024
PullTab  AG WILM780N 8747793 WILD BARS & BELLS 69.57 69.57 1825570 27-Jun-2024
PullTab  AG MISM780N 8748072 MIDNIGHT SEVENS 69.57 69.57 1832123 18-Jul-2024
PullTab Al 6441IN-MN  97M8878 DID | WIN 140.00 140.00 9285061 13-Jun-2024
Pull Tab Al 637N-MN  97M9063 LUCKIES 140.00 140.00 9288723 03-Jul-2024
PullTab AN 3197C-MN  A828717 CADDY SHACK 55.05 55.05 9288723 03-Jul-2024
Pull Tab AN 3379D-MN 187387 DRINKING GAMES 71.65 71.65 9285061 13-Jun-2024
PullTab AN 3578C-MN  G631065 LEMON SQUEEZE 79.95 79.95 9203301 25-Jul-2024

Total; 1,955.00

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL. GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, .‘;}SLI:rbjs
and/or Paddletickets Monthiy Report [ ]Paddietickets

Crganization Name;

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 07/2024
Column 1| Column2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Form (part) (do not nclude sates o,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
I1G 449WW Fun Fair 2756956 $ 73.38
AG NS449N North Shore 8662451 $62.70
AN 3379D-MN Drinking Games Cc187387 $ 71.65
Al YN88-MN Couch Potato 2V36387 $ 70.75
AG WILM780N Wild Bars&Bells 8747793 $ 69.57
P 7090J-MN Midnight Snack 2U56034 $-69:04- 15102,
Al 644IN-MN Did I Win a7M8878 $ 140.00
Al 637N-MN Luckies 97M9063 $ 140.00
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2796029 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2796453 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2796475 $ 73.38
IG 449WwW Fun Fair 2795477 $ 73.38
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2795475 $ 73.38
AG 85%N 85% 8745121 $ 60.98
AN 39900-MN Clive's Roadhouse 1v74391 $ 57.75
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8504023 $ 61.87
AG SPINE436N Spinners 8690002 $ 62.70
AN 3197C-MN Caddy Shack AB28717 $ 55.05
IG 1899 Land of Sky Blue Water 4210641 ¢ 58.19
IG 5287 Cashline 2701484 $ 77.38
AG AMCN426 American Classics 8453638 $ 64.35
AN 3578C-MN Lemon Squeeze C631065 $ 79.95
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the TOTAL: - 41,642.18.

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Date Taken: 07/31/2024

Kaﬂl/&é;,, Stz




6/1
MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING /16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?,“;ngfjs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-007
Slte Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 07/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part} (do not Include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IC 2296TCD Hit the Bags 2788721 $ 65,92
AG MISM780N Midnight Sevens 8748072 $ 69.57
1G 536Z Nascarp 2768449 $ 65.92
LA ?) Pﬁ o S\\W lodto A0k 3145
5
5 (_ il Ho Sl\ver oo Q022 CHNE
K //
3 ‘ 9\ v 80 rd _
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the / #5 A
person who maintains the perpetual Inventory): TOTAL: $201.41 4 m
AReley Stzbe Date Taken: 07/31/2024
I/




Month-End /Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

o 31 Jul 2024
Game MF - Part# . Serial# GameName = = ' -~ -Game = OnHand ' Value - Invoice# ‘Invoice.
Type R e e ~Cost  .Status ~:OnHand -~~~ . Date

TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044716 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044717 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 650 1757606 12-Ocl-2023
TipBoard AG  TIPS30 8044718 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Pull Tab  IG LH1 1173041  LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab  IG LH1 1173044  LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab  IG  HHS09 2315418 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1718921 20-Apr-2023
PullTab  IG ~ HHS09 2315929 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Pull Tab  IG  LPGOS 2513493 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab  IG  LPGOS 2513494 LIL'PIGS 16.22 1622 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab  IG  LPGO5S 2513502 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PulTab IG  117TDM 2752694 DYNAMITE DIAMONDS 85.30 85.30 1827868 03-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG  2295TCD 2788698 THUNDER PIPES 65.92 65.92 9291960 18-Jul-2024
Pul Tab  IG  449WW 2795450 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660098 18-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG  440WW 2795451 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660098 18-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2795452 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660098 18-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2796021 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660639 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab G  449WW 2796022 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9660639 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab AN 3539G-MN 2183610 PONG 71.65 71.65 9286290 20-Jun-2024
Pull Tab Al HY76-MN  2X39001 BIKER BETTY 60.32 60.32 1829674 11-Jul-2024
PuiTab  IG  HHS09 6069009 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
PulTab  IG  HHS09 6069784 HiHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1723045 04-May-2023
Pul Tab  IG  LPGO6 6147082 LIL'PIGS 28.84 28.84 9204443 16-Jun-2023
PullTab  AG CNA402R 8503936 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1833718 25-Jul-2024
Pul Tab ~ AG SPINE436N 8689549 SPINNERS 62.70 6270 1829674 11-Jul-2024
PullTab  AG SPINE436N 8689644 SPINNERS 62.70 62.70 1832120 18-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  AG GLQmmgg 8731027 GET LUCKY 80.64 80.64 1825569 27-Jun-2024
Pull Tab  AG MMI\SSQQN 8731343 MIGHTY MELONS 80.64 .80.64 1829674 11-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  AG MNNBK:QQN 8731525 MINNESOTANS 80.64 80.64 1827868 03-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  AG MMM780N 8747490 MOON MONEY 69.57 69.57 1833718 25-Jul-2024
PullTab  AG SKVM474N 8751322 SKOL VIKES 62.70 62.70 1832120 18-Jul-2024
Pull Tab  IG  LPGO7 9008652 LIL'PIGS 22.47 22.47 1683695 03-Nov-2022
Pull Tab Al 6440N-MN  97M8910 ﬁﬁz}é :ENT g’OUR 140.00 140.00 9290719 11-Jul-2024
PullTab Al B789N-MN 98K5135 AWESOME SAUCE 140.00 140,00 9293302 25-Jul-2024
PulTab Al YZ50-MN  C143607 THE WILD SIDE 87.50 87.50 9293302 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab TP 7625K-MN  C231074 BLACK VELVET 7 61.28 61.28 1825569 27-Jun-2024
Pull Tab AN 7024L-MN  C437362 THE GNOMAN EMPIRE 79.95 79.95 9287471 27-Jun-2024
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN C458463 BANANAS 63.17 63.17 1833718 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab AN  7010L-MN  C698018 TRUCK DYNASTY 77.31 77.31 1833718 25-Jul-2024
Bingo  AG CC8-S6-13- 100081 0.126700 2886  365.5610 1783492 25-Jan-2024
10BLUBWI
NO
Binge  AG KB9-A6-12- 850417 0.007800 248 1.9289 1634094 01-Mar-2022
PDORGBD
) Total: 2,527.96
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page6of 7




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Jul 2024

Signature Date

Charitahle Gambling Made Easy, nc. Page 7 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, b T
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [} Paddietickets

Organization Name: License/Premises Permit NL}mber:

CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 07/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Farm (part) {do ?1;ttu?nlcﬁ1&::ln;esaﬁgzttax,

Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 6440N-MN Cash in Your Nuggets 97M8910 $ 140.00
Al YZ50-MN The Wild Side 143607 $ 87.50
AG GLOW1499N Get Lucky 8731027 $ 80.64
1G 2295TCD Thunder Purple 2788698 $ 65.92
AN 3539G-MN PONG 2183610 $71.65
TP 7625K-MN Black Velvet 7 C231074 $61.28
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2795450 $73.38
Al 678B9N-MN Awesome Sauce 98K5135 $ 140.00
AG MMN1499NBN Mighty Melons 8731343 $ 80.64
AG MNN1499NBN Minnesotans 8731525 $ 80.64
AG MMM7BON Moon Money 8747490 $ 69.57
AN 70241 -MN The Gnoman Empire C437362 $ 79.95
1G 117TDM Dynamite Diamonds 2752694 $ 85.30
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross Bananas C458463 $ 63.17
Al HY76-MN Biker Betty 2X39001 $ 60.32
AG SPINE436N Spinners 8689644 $62.70
AN 7010L-MN Truck Dynasty 698018 $ 77.31
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin' 8503936“%“ | %$61.87
AG SPINE436N Spinners 8689549 $ 62.70
AG SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8751322 $62.70
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2795451 $73.38

- IG 449WW Fun Fair 2795452 $73.38

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL:

$1,714.00 /|

4

Date Taken: 7/31/2024




 MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING b/16

~LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs; Tipboards, — — [l Too8 oo oo
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report: [} Paddletickets
Crganization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 07/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1) Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G LPGO7 LiF Pigs 9008652 s P fens 3’;3 :.‘,1“]
1G LPGOS Lil" Pigs 2513493 P iincien l({,“} -
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Siiver 2315419 $ 37.13
1G LPGO6 Lif* Pigs 6147082 $ 28.84
1G LPGO5 LiF' Pigs 2513502 4866, ((, T
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069009 $ 37.13
1G LPGOS Lil' Pigs 2513494 ~$-48:66 |l 2D
1G LH1 Little Horses 1173041 &&L&&mlﬁ.ﬁm
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069784 $ 37.13
G LH1 Little Horses 1173044 —$-47.58~ 5,
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315929 $ 37.13
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044716 326700 L,
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044717 _$.26:007 50
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044718 $.26:00 b33
Signature of person verifying physical inventory fmay not be the T AT &
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: 456394 & i !* é/ ;‘
/{@%&ﬂ S@é Date Taken: 7/31/2024 @J
L%




1
MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $f;:;§§:’dss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [_]Paddletickets
QOrganization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 07/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part} {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2796021 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2796022 $ 73,38
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $146.76 /

AN

K@%% 5’% Date Taken: 07/31/2024 §
/7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
L.G903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CP"YHA 04865-009 07/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column & Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 xCol. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LGY01, LGY02, | Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col, 4) package round off)
Pajkats 3V10 100081 2886 2886 - 00897 2588742
Orange 850417 250 /Lg%?;,,ZSU‘ - 0055 375
Totals
Signature {in ink): Kﬁﬁ% 5’% Date: 07/31/2024 (in ink) FEEIE22
Part 2 — Inventory Dq/screpancy Information
List all varitances from Column % above and give expfanation.
Seiling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Pajkets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
Orange X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature {in ink);

Title:

Signature;

CEC I:] Gambling Managerlj

Date:

A

completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900, This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 Is completed and submitted to the Board, the infarmation on this form will become public
infarmation when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities.

3LS 560
1G9

61

o/




Mdnth-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Jul 2024
BuffanWHdngsofChampIm B e e
Game MF Part# __-_.Senal #_-_ :Game Name o0 Game: OnHand.  Value . invouce# Invo'zcé_:.-
Type . (R S s Costoo o Status ‘OnHand - ~Date .-
Pull Tab~ Al XN33-MN_ 1U64400 RUM RUNNER 48.00 48.00 9275255 02- May 2624
Pull Tab TP  7804J-MN 2713390 KLONDIKE GOLD 61.16 61.16 9243476 14-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG SHPN426 8579540 SHOOTIN POOL 59.63 59.63 9266297 21-Mar-2024
) Totak: 168.79
Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page4 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?:’p'i};r:fdss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report ™| Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-011
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 0772024
Column 1] Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part}) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al XN33-MN Rum Runner 1U64400 $ 48.00
TP 7804J-MN Kiondike Gold 2213390 $61.16
AG SHPN426 Shootin Pool 8579540 $ 59.63

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $ 168,79 ‘*’/%:jv}
Rebley Stzle bate Taken: 08/01/2024

/4




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champhn Park Hockey Assoc

e 31 Jul 2024
5-8 Grill & Bar $2,531.91
Buffalo Wild Wings of $168.79
Champlin
Clive’s Roadhouse Champli $1,955.00
MC's Tap House $2,527.96

Total: '$7,183.66

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 7



